
Subject Wise Student Attendance Register(2019-2020)

From : 01/12/2019 To : 29/02/2020
User Name:RDRANA

Print Date:27/07/2024 03:38 PM
Course : Amroli GIA Commerce (Gujarati), Semester : Sem-IV, Division : 1
Subject : REMEDIAL,

( - represents that the attendance was taken when student was not studying in the college)
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1201 180101110236 HIREN RAJESHKUMAR PARMAR F P P P P P P A P P P P A A P P A P P A P P A P A P 18 25 -

1202 180101110260 PINAK MANSUKHBHAI GAJERA F P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P A P P A P P P P P P 21 25 -

1204 180101110263 PAYAL CHANDUBHAI PARMAR F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P A A A P A P P P P A P 19 25 -

1205 180101110264 TRUSHNA ARAVINDBHAI PARMAR F P A P P A P P P A P P P A A P A P P A A P P A A P 15 25 -

1206 180101110265 PARTHKUMAR JITESHBHAI UNAGAR F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P A P P P P P P 23 25 -

1207 180101110271 NAIMISH DINESHBHAI PAMBHAR F P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A A A P P P A P 18 25 -

1208 180101110273 GAMIT URVITKUMAR MUKESHBHAI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P A A P P A A P 20 25 -

1209 180101110278 PATEL PIYUSHKUMAR RAJUBHAI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P A P P P A A P 20 25 -

1210 180101110282 USITA DIPAKBHAI DUDHAT F P P A A P P A P A P P P P A P A A P A A P P A A P 14 25 -

1211 180101110283 HEENA DILSUKHBHAI THUMMAR F A P P P P P A A A P P P P A P A P A P A P A A A P 14 25 -

1212 180101110284 HARSHITA CHANDUBHAI PIPALIYA F P A P P P P P A A P P P P P P A P P A P P P A A P 18 25 -

1213 180101110285 GAREJA AMIT BHAGVANJIBHAI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P A P 23 25 -

1214 180101110287 AARTI MUKESHBHAI BARAIYA F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P A A P P A A P 20 25 -

1215 180101110290 PRIYA MAHENDRABHAI RAGHVANI F P P P A P P P P A P P P P P A P A A A P P A A A P 16 25 -

1216 180101110291 BHOOMI KANTIBHAI JETHVA F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A P P P P P P A A P 21 25 -

1217 180101110293 POOJA SHANTILAL PRAJAPATI F P P P A P P P P A P P P P A A A A P A A P P A A P 15 25 -

1218 180101110294 AMITABEN PRAVINBHAI KATARIYA F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P 23 25 -

1219 180101110295 POOJA RUPSANGBHAI JADAV F P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P A A P A P P A P A P 18 25 -



1220 180101110296 POOJAKUMARI MANHARBHAI SOLANKI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P A P P P P P P 22 25 -

1221 180101110298 SHAHIL NILESHBHAI PANDAV F P P P P P P A P P P P P P A P A A P A A P P P A P 18 25 -

1222 180101110299 SHITAL GHANSHYAMBHAI JANI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A P P P P P A A P 21 25 -

1223 180101110302 PRIYANSHI SHAILESHBHAI PRAJAPATI F P A P A A P A A A P P P P P P A P A A A P A A A P 12 25 -

1224 180101110303 ANKIT VALJIBHAI ZANZMERA F P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P A P P P P A P 21 25 -

1225 180101110304 URVASHIBEN MUKESHBHAI CHAUDHARI F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P 23 25 -

1226 180101110307 KINJAL PRAVINBHAI CHOTALIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P 24 25 -

1227 180101110310 RUCHITA BABUBHAI TARSARIYA F P P P P A P A A A P P P P A A A A A A A P P A A P 12 25 -

1228 180101110312 MADHAVKUMAR MAHESHBHAI PATEL F P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P A P P A P P P A A P 20 25 -

1229 180101110314 JENSIBEN MAHESHBHAI THUMMAR F P P P A P P P P A P P P P P A A A P A A P P P A P 17 25 -

1230 180101110315 KHUSHBUBEN PRAVINBHAI PANDAV F A A P P A P P A A P P P A P P A A A A A P P A A P 12 25 -

1231 180101110316 MITAL KISHORKUMAR CHANDEGARA F P P P P P P P P A P P A A P P P A P A P P A P A P 18 25 -

1232 180101110318 DARSHITA MANASUKHBHAI RADADIYA F P P P A P P P P P P P P P P A A A P A A P A P A P 17 25 -

1233 180101110320 UPALI NARESHBHAI SUHAGIYA F P P P A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P A A P P P A P 18 25 -

1234 180101110321 PINAL HARESHBHAI VAGADIYA F P P P A P P P P A P P P P P A A A P A A P P P A P 17 25 -

1235 180101110324 RUCHIBEN DHARMESHBHAI MAKWANA F A P P A P P P A A P P A P P P A A A A A P P A A P 13 25 -

1236 180101110325 KHUSHBOO RAJESHBHAI KACHA F P A P P A P P P A P P P P A P A A A A A P P A A P 14 25 -

1237 180101110326 KHUSHALI LAXMANBHAI HIRAPARA F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A A P A A P P P A P 19 25 -

1238 180101110327 KAMAL MAKANBHAI SARVAIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P 24 25 -

1239 180101110336 SUBHASH HIMMATBHAI SOLANKI F P P P P P P P A P P P P A P P A A P A P P P P A P 19 25 -

1240 180101110337 DHAVALKUMAR VINODBHAI VISANI F P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P 23 25 -

1241 180101110338 MITALI MAHESHBHAI PUROHIT F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P 23 25 -

1242 180101110339 VASU DHIRUBHAI VADADORIYA F P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P A P A A P P P P P P 20 25 -

1243 180101110342 MEHUL DINESHBHAI BARAIYA F A A P A P P A P A P A P P P A A P A A A P A A P P 12 25 -

1244 180101110346 PUMBHADIYA JENISHA RAMESHBHAI F A P P A A P A P A P P A P P A A A A A A P P A A P 11 25 -

1245 180101110353 POONAMBEN RAVAJIBHAI RATHOD F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 24 25 -

1246 180101110355 DEV JITENDRABHAI GHEEWALA F A P P A P P P A A P P P P P P A A A A A P P P A P 15 25 -

1247 180101110356 DISHITABEN JAYSHUKHBHAI THUMMAR F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25 25 -

1248 180101110357 JAY VINODBHAI GHOGHARI F P P P P P A P P P P A A A P P A P P A A P P A A P 16 25 -

1249 180101110362 SIDDHIKUMARI GIRISHBHAI PATEL F P P P A A P A A A P P P A A A P A A A A P P A A P 11 25 -

1250 180101110363 BARAIYA KRISHNA RAMESHBHAI F A P P A A P A A A P P P P P P P A A A A P A A A P 12 25 -

1251 180101110364 JATIN BATUKBHAI ZINZALA F P P A P P A P P A P P P P P A P P P A P P A A A P 17 25 -

1252 180101110376 UNNATI MAHESHBHAI DODIYA F P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 23 25 -

1253 180101110377 MITAL GHANSHYAMBHAI CHAUHAN F P P P P P P P A P P A P P A P A P P P A P P P P P 20 25 -

1254 180101110379 PANNABEN RAGHUBHAI BHAMMAR F P P P P P P P A A P A P P A A A P P A A P P P A P 16 25 -

1255 180101110382 JAYSUKH VASHRAMBHAI BALDANIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P A A A P A A P 19 25 -
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1256 180101110383 GOPI POPATBHAI NAKRANI F A A P A P P P P P P P P P P P A P A P A P P P P P 19 25 -

1257 180101110389 MAYUR MAVAJIBHAI BALDANIYA F P P P A P P P A P P P A P P A A P P A A A P A A P 15 25 -

1258 180101110393 NAYANA BHAVANBHAI MAKWANA F P P P A P P P A A P P P P A P A P A A A P P A A P 15 25 -

1259 180101110394 CHIRAG PARSHOTAMBHAI GEDIYA F A A P A P A P P A P A P P P P A P P P A P P A P P 16 25 -

1260 180101110396 SHARADKUMAR RAMESHBHAI KALSARIYA F P P A P P A P P A P P P P P A P A P A P P A P A P 17 25 -

1261 180101110397 SNEHA JAGDISHBHAI PIPALIYA F P P P P P P P A A P A P P P P A P P P P P P P P P 21 25 -

1262 180101110398 PRIYA CHANDRAKANT PRAJAPATI F P P A P P A P P P P P A A P P A P A P P P P P P P 19 25 -

1263 180101110399 GHANSHYAM HIMMATBHAI VYAS F P P P P P P P P P P P A A A P P P P P P P P P P P 22 25 -

1264 180101110410 REKHA KHIMAJIBHAI JADEJA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P 23 25 -

1265 180101110413 DIPTIKUMARI DHIRUBHAI KATARIA F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P A A P P P P P A A P P 20 25 -

1266 180101110420 KAJAL ARAJANBHAI VAGHELA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P 24 25 -

1267 180101110421 PRIYANKABEN NITINBHAI DABHI F P A P P P P P P A P P P P P A P A P P P P P P P P 21 25 -

1268 180101110422 NIHAR SATISHBHAI KEVADIYA F P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P 21 25 -

1269 180101110424 KPEELA KHAMJIBHAI RATHVA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P 23 25 -

1270 180101110428 JAIVIKKUMAR ASHOKKUMAR RAIYANI F P P P P P A A A P P P P P A P P A A P A P A P P P 17 25 -

1271 180101110429 NARENDRABHAI DINESHBHAI PARMAR F A A P P P P P P A P P P P P P A P P A A P A A P P 17 25 -

1272 180101110430 VAISHALI MANJIBHAI MANDAVIYA F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A P P A P P P P P P 22 25 -

1273 180101110433 NEHAL DINESHBHAI RAVAL F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A P P A A P P P P P 21 25 -

1274 180101110436 BRIJESH RAJESHKUMAR PATEL F P A A P P P P A P P P P P P P A A A P P P P P P P 19 25 -

1275 180101110437 NIRGHOSH BHAVESHBHAI VIRADIYA F P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P A P P P 23 25 -

1276 180101110450 DHARMESH HAMIRBHAI BALDANIYA F P P P A P P P A P P P A P A P A P P A A P P A A P 16 25 -

1277 180101110458 NAYNABEN PRAFULBHAI VANDRA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25 25 -

1278 180101110466 RAHUL HASMUKHBHAI HIRANI F P A P P P P P A A P P A P P P A A P A A P P P P P 17 25 -

1279 180101110475 HARDIKBHAI GOKULBHAI TANK F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P A A P A A A P 19 25 -

1280 180101110489 JEMISH VALLABHBHAI KAKLOTAR F P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P 21 25 -

1281 180101110516 DISHA BABUBHAI GADHIYA F P A P P P P A P A P A P P P A A P P A A P P P P P 17 25 -

1283 180101110528 HARDIK CHHELUBHAI MARU F P A P P P P P P A P P P P P P A A P A P P P A A P 18 25 -

1284 180101110532 SHIVANI ARVINDBHAI VASAVA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P A P P A P P P 22 25 -

1285 180101110550 PRIYABEN ASHISHBHAI PATEL F P P A P P P P P A P P P P P P A A P A P A A P A P 17 25 -

1286 180101110551 CHAND BHARATBHAI CHALODIYA F P P A A A P P P A P P P P P A A A A A P P P P P P 16 25 -

1287 180101110553 RAJAN BHASKARBHAI PAUNIKAR F P P A P A P P P A P P P P A A A A P A A P P A A P 14 25 -

1288 180101110568 VIVEK LALJIBHAI SAKARIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25 25 -

1289 180101110578 KRISHNA MAHESHBHAI VEKARIYA F P P P P P P P P A P P A P P P A P P A A P A A A P 17 25 -

1290 180101110579 PRINCEKUMAR JAYNTIBHAI SUHAGIYA F P P P A P P A A P P P A P P P A P P A P P A A A P 16 25 -

1291 180101110581 PARMAR TEJAL RAMJIBHAI F P P A P P P P P A P A A P P P A A P A P P P A A P 16 25 -

1292 180101110584 KINNREEBEN KANUBHAI GOLAKIYA F P P A P P P P P A P P A P A P A P P A P P P A A P 17 25 -
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1293 180101110589 RIYAKUMARI MUKESHBHAI CHAUHAN F P P A A P P P A A P P P P P P A A P A P P P A A P 16 25 -

1294 180101110598 JAYDIP NATVARLAL BAGDA F P P P P P A P P A P A P P P P A P P A P P P A A P 18 25 -

1295 180101110601 JAGRUTI BHARATBHAI MAHAJAN F P P A P A P P A A P P P P P A A P P A P P A A A P 15 25 -

1296 180101110604 ROHINI SANTOSHBHAI MAHAJAN F P P A P A P P A A P P P P P P A P P A P A P A A P 16 25 -

1297 180101110606 NEHA NARPATBHAI VASAVA F P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P A P P P P P A P P 21 25 -

1298 180101110609 KINJAL DINESHBHAI PARMAR F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25 25 -

1299 180101110611 PRIYANKA KISHORBHAI CHAVDA F A P A A P P P A A P P P A A A A A P A A P A A A P 10 25 -

1300 180101110612 NIMESH HASMUKHRAY JANI F A A P A P P P A A P P A P A A A A A A A P P A A P 10 25 -

1301 180101110613 NITESH MADHUBHAI BRAHMAN F A A A A P A P P P P P A P A P A P A A A P P P A P 13 25 -

1302 180101110626 SNEHA HARISHBHAI SOLANKI F P P A A P P P A A P P P P P A A A P A P P P A A P 15 25 -

1303 180101110632 SOLANKI VIKAS RAJESHBHAI F P A A P P A P A A P P P A P P A A P A P P P A A P 14 25 -

1304 180101110634 PRIYA VINODBHAI ATARA F P P A P P P A P A P P P P P P A P P P P P A P A P 19 25 -

1305 180101110645 DHAVAL JAGDISHBHAI OAD F P P A P P P P P P P P P P P A A A P A A P A A A P 16 25 -

1306 180101110646 HARSHA SHAILESHBHAI VADHER F P P P P P A P P A P P P P P P A P A P P A P A A P 18 25 -

1307 180101110647 DIXIT DURLABHJIBHAI PARMAR F A A P P P A P P A P A A A A P A A P A A P A A A P 10 25 -

1308 180101110656 DHAVAL NAVINBHAI VARSANI F P P P P P P P P A P A P P P P A A P A A P P A A P 17 25 -

1309 180101110661 NARIGARA JANVI HARESHKUMAR F A A A P P P P A A P A A P P A A P A P A P P A A P 12 25 -

1310 180101110664 SHUBHAM DILEEPBHAI DAVDA F A A P A A A A A A P A A A P P A A A A A P P A A P 7 25 -

1311 180101110669 KIRTIKUMAR HIMMATBHAI CHAUHAN F A A A P A P A P A P A P A P P A A A A A P A A A P 9 25 -

1312 180101110674 SHIVANEEBEN DHARMENDRASINH KHENGAR F P P P P P P P P A P A P P P P P A P P P P P P A P 21 25 -

1313 180101110679 JANVI MANUBHAI PRAJAPATI F A A A P P P A A A P A P P A A A P P P A A P A A P 11 25 -

1314 180101110686 NENSEE KIRTIBHAI OZA F A A P P P A A A A P P P P P P A P P A P P A P P P 16 25 -

1315 20190114310001 PARAS JAYSUKHBHAI BAVADIYA F - - - - - - - P A P P P P P A P P A A A P A A A P 12 20 -
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Subject Wise Student Attendance Register(2019-2020)
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User Name:RDRANA
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( - represents that the attendance was taken when student was not studying in the college)

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 09- 12
(2)

16- 12
(2)

23- 12
(2)

27- 12
(2)

30- 12
(4)

02- 01
(1)

06- 01
(3)

09- 01
(1)

17- 01
(1)

27- 01
(2)

30- 01
(1)

31- 01
(2)

04- 02
(2)

17- 02
(3)

Total
Present

Total
Days Remarks

1701 180201120317 SHIVANGIBEN PRAVINBHAI AHALPARA F P P P P P P P P A P P P A P 12 14 -

1702 180201120318 KHYATI PUJABHAI SOLANKI F A P P P P P P P A P P A A P 10 14 -

1703 180201120319 KRISHNABEN MAHESHBHAI ABHANGI F A P P P P P P P A P P P P P 12 14 -

1704 180201120320 ARUNA GHUSABHAI PARMAR F A P P P P P P P A P P A A P 10 14 -

1705 180201120322 BHAUTIK AMARSHIBHAI MANGUKIYA F P P P P P P P P A P A P P P 12 14 -

1706 180201120324 KISHAN JAGDISHBHAI CHANCHIYA F A P A P P P P P A P P P P P 11 14 -

1707 180201120326 KUNJALBEN DHIRUBHAI KAKRECHA F P P A P P P P P A P A A A P 9 14 -

1708 180201120329 MONIKA VITTHALBHAI PARMAR F A P A P P P P P A P P A A P 9 14 -

1709 180201120330 MANISHA NAKABHAI VAVADIYA F P P P P P P P P A A P P P P 12 14 -

1710 180201120331 KANAJI RAMESHBHAI RAKHOLIYA F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 13 14 -

1711 180201120332 ASHA SAVJIBHAI PARMAR F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 14 14 -

1712 180201120336 KEVINKUMAR BHAI PATEL F P P A P P P P P A P P A P P 11 14 -

1713 180201120337 PRIYANKA VALLABHBHAI SOLANKI F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 13 14 -

1714 180201120338 CHAUHAN URMILA SHANTIBHAI F P P P A P P P P A P P P P P 12 14 -

1715 180201120340 HARDIK RATIBHAI DUDHAT F P P P P P P P P A P P A P P 12 14 -

1716 180201120341 DIPALI VIJAYBHAI NIMAVAT F P P P P P P P P A P P A A P 11 14 -

1717 180201120343 ANDANI ARPANKUMAR VANRAJBHAI F P P P P P P P P A P P P A P 12 14 -

1718 180201120344 SRUSHTI NARESHBHAI MENDAPARA F A P P P P A P P A P P A P P 10 14 -

1719 180201120349 JAYKUMAR PARESHBHAI VADDORIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 14 14 -



1720 180201120351 NEHA VIJAYBHAI PRAJAPATI F P P A P P P P P A P P A P P 11 14 -

1721 180201120352 BRIJESH BHIMJIBHAI MORADIYA F A P A P P P P P A P A A P P 9 14 -

1722 180201120354 ADAJANIA MEGHA PRAMODKUMAR F P P A P P P P P P P A A P P 11 14 -

1723 180201120355 VAVADIYA RITISHA RAJUBHAI F P P P P P P P P A P A A P P 11 14 -

1724 180201120356 JENISHABEN JAYESHBHAI BALDHA F P P P P P P P P A P P A P P 12 14 -

1725 180201120358 JENISKUMAR RAMESHBHAI LAKKAD F A P A P P P P P A A P A A P 8 14 -

1726 180201120362 ARCHANA JAGDISHBHAI VASANI F P P A P P P P P A P P P A P 11 14 -

1727 180201120365 MONPARA ASHISHKUMAR PANKAJBHAI F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 13 14 -

1728 180201120367 DIVYA VRAJLAL SORATHIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 14 14 -

1729 180201120370 YASHKUMAR NILESHBHAI VIRANI F A P A P P P P P A P P A P P 10 14 -

1730 180201120372 NIRALI JAYSUKHBHAI BUHA F P P P P P P P P P A P A P P 12 14 -

1731 180201120373 DHRUVISHA MUKESHBHAI GADHIYA F P P P P P P P P P A P A P P 12 14 -

1732 180201120376 JENISH MANJIBHAI JETANI F P P P A P P P P A A P A P P 10 14 -

1733 180201120379 BANSIBEN RATILAL CHAVDA F P P A P P P P P A P P P P P 12 14 -

1734 180201120381 JANVI HITESHKUMAR GANDHI F P P P P P P P P A P P P A P 12 14 -

1735 180201120391 TEJAL HASMUKHBHAI RATHOD F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 13 14 -

1736 180201120392 FORAM BHARATBHAI BHIMANI F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 13 14 -

1737 180201120393 MAHESHKUMAR PALABHAI GOHIL F P P P P P P P P A P P A A P 11 14 -

1738 180201120395 ANKIT BHARATBHAI JOTANIYA F P P P A P P P P P P P P P P 13 14 -

1739 180201120396 KINJAL BALUBHAI GEDIYA F P P P P P P P P A A P P P P 12 14 -

1740 180201120402 VANSHITA HIMMATBHAI KOLADIYA F P P P P P P P P A A P P A P 11 14 -

1741 180201120403 MANSI KANUBHAI POKIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P A P P 13 14 -

1742 180201120409 MEERABEN ASHOKBHAI SOLANKI F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 13 14 -

1743 180201120410 DHARTIBEN DHANSUKHBHAI DEVANI F P P P P P P P P A P P P A P 12 14 -

1744 180201120413 PRIYANKABEN NARESHBHAI VARIYA F P P P A P A P P A A P P A P 9 14 -

1745 180201120416 PARMAR SWETABEN HASMUKHBHAI F A P P P P P P P A A A A A P 8 14 -

1746 180201120417 PRIYA DAKUBHAI SAVAJ F P P P P P P P P A A P A A P 10 14 -

1747 180201120421 ANJALI MAHESHBHAI PRAJAPATI F P P P P P P A P A A P P P P 11 14 -

1748 180201120422 VAISHALI KISHORBHAI NAKUM F A P P P P P A P P A P A P P 10 14 -

1749 180201120423 FENISHA JAGDISHBHAI MAKANI F P P P P P P P P A P P A A P 11 14 -

1750 180201120424 NEHA JAYANTIBHAI PRAJAPATI F P P P P P P A P A P P A A P 10 14 -

1751 180201120425 ROSHNI PRAVINBHAI TANK F P P A P P P P P A P P A A P 10 14 -

1752 180201120426 RUTU KAMLESHBHAI RANGPARIYA F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 13 14 -

1753 180201120427 SHAILESH GORDHANBHAI GOLAVIYA F P P A P P P P P P P P A P P 12 14 -

1754 180201120429 PRAVIN PARSHOTAMBHAI VAGHANI F P P P A P P P P P P P P P P 13 14 -

1755 180201120430 JINKAL KAMLESHBHAI DHOLA F A P P P P P P P A P P P P P 12 14 -
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1756 180201120432 NIRALIBEN HASMUKHBHAI KAPOPARA F P P P P P P P P P P P A P P 13 14 -

1757 180201120433 DARSHANKUMAR KISHORBHAI SANGHANI F P P P P P P A P P P P P P P 13 14 -

1758 180201120436 RADHIKA CHHAGANBHAI KATARIYA F A P P P P P P P P P P A P P 12 14 -

1759 180201120439 JALPA CHANDULAL KORIYA F A P P P P P P P A A A P P P 10 14 -

1760 180201120440 VRUTIK RAJESHBHAI PANWALA F P P P P P P P P P P P A P P 13 14 -

1761 180201120443 KEVAL MANOJBHAI RATHOD F P P P P P P P P A P P A P P 12 14 -

1762 180201120444 DIPIKA ASHOKBHAI SAPARA F A P P P P P P P A P P P P P 12 14 -

1763 180201120447 RAVIKUMAR NAGJIBHAI BAMBHANIYA F P P P P P P A P A P P A A P 10 14 -

1764 180201120449 DAKSHABEN GHANSHYAMBHAI BALDANIYA F P P P P P P P P A P A P P P 12 14 -

1765 180201120450 DARSHANA LAVJIBHAI TANK F P P P P P A P P P P P P P P 13 14 -

1766 180201120453 PEENAL SHAILESHBHAI VAGHASIYA F P P P P P P P P A P P A P P 12 14 -

1767 180201120461 DHRUVIBEN ARVINDBHAI LIMBAD F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 13 14 -

1768 180201120462 DEEP MANOJBHAI DUDHATRA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 14 14 -

1769 180201120463 HETVI BHARATBHAI MANGUKIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P A P P 13 14 -

1770 180201120467 SHREYA ALPESHKUMAR MAKHANIYA F P P P P P P P P A P A A A P 10 14 -

1771 180201120469 GUNJAN RAMESHBHAI KABARIYA F P P P P P P P P A P P P A P 12 14 -

1772 180201120476 CHANDRAVALI NALINBHAI MOVALIYA F P P P P P P P P A P P A A P 11 14 -

1773 180201120478 NENSI MAHESHBHAI CHANCHAD F P P P P P P P P A P P A A P 11 14 -

1774 180201120479 SHRADDHA NANDLALBHAI BHANDERI F A P P P P P A P A P P P P P 11 14 -

1775 180201120482 KAJAL SURESHBHAI BHALALA F P P P P P A P P A P P A P P 11 14 -

1776 180201120483 JINAL BHAGVANBHAI BABARIYA F P P P P P P P P A P P A P P 12 14 -

1777 180201120484 VAJA VAIDEHI JAYENDRABHAI F A P P P A P P P A P P P P P 11 14 -

1778 180201120489 ANKITA JIVANBHAI DHANKECHA F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 13 14 -

1779 180201120493 VIRAL CHANDRESHBHAI TILARA F P P P P P P A P A P P P P P 12 14 -

1780 180201120496 JEMIN HAMIRBHAI MAKAWANA F A P P P P P A P A P P P P P 11 14 -

1781 180201120498 PRIT RAMESHBHAI MAVANI F P P P P P P A P A P P A P P 11 14 -

1783 180201120500 YAGNDEEP CHANDRAKANTBHAI KUKADIYA F A P P P P P P P P P P P P P 13 14 -

1784 180201120502 RUCHIT BHUPATBHAI CHAUHAN F P P P P P P P P A P P A P P 12 14 -

1785 180201120505 DHARA SURESHBHAI RATHOD F P P P P P P P P P P A P A P 12 14 -

1786 180201120506 HEMAXI BHARATBHAI SAVALIYA F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 13 14 -

1787 180201120507 DIKSHITA SURESHBHAI RAVAL F A P P P P P P P A P P A A P 10 14 -

1788 180201120509 SADHANA BABUBHAI KANANI F P P P P P P P P A P P P A P 12 14 -

1789 180201120510 KACHARIYA VAISHALI RAVJIBHAI F P P A P P A P P A P P P P P 11 14 -

1790 180201120511 DHARA ASHVINBHAI SARKHELIYA F P P P P P P P P A P P P A P 12 14 -

1791 180201120515 AVANIKA MUKESHBHAI GOYANI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 14 14 -

1793 180201120519 KAMAL SHRAWANKUMAR DAYAMA F P P P P P P P P A A P P A P 11 14 -
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1794 180201120522 BHADRESHKUMAR MANSUKHBHAI VALU F A P P A P P P P A P P A P P 10 14 -

1795 180201120527 ANIKETKUMAR BHARATBHAI TANK F P P P P P P P P A P P A P P 12 14 -

1796 180201120528 VIVEKKUMAR KAILASBHAI PATEL F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 14 14 -

1797 180201120529 PUNAM JAMANBHAI MUNGRA F A P A P P P P P A P P P P P 11 14 -

1798 180201120534 NIKUNJ MAHESHBHAI BABARIYA F P P P P A P A P P P P P A P 11 14 -

1799 180201120535 PRANJAL RATILAL KALSARIYA F P P P P P A P P A P P P P P 12 14 -

1800 180201120541 ZINAL JASHVANTBHAI VARIYA F A P P P P P A P P P P P P P 12 14 -

1801 180201120543 PRIYA BHARATKUMAR BODAR F P P P P P P P P P A P A P P 12 14 -

1802 180201120546 MEET GHANSHYAMBHAI MORADIYA F P P P P P P P P A P P A P P 12 14 -

1803 180201120548 RAJAN JAYESHBHAI IDHATIYA F A P A P P P P P A P P A A P 9 14 -

1804 180201120550 PARITA GOPALBHAI TRAPASIYA F P P P P P P P P A P P A P P 12 14 -

1805 180201120551 NAYAN VINUBHAI KATARIYA F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 13 14 -

1806 180201120552 MAKVANA KALPESH NANJIBHAI F P P P P P P P P A P P A P P 12 14 -

1807 180201120556 VAISHALIBEN SAVAJIBHAI VYAS F P P P P P A P P P P P A P P 12 14 -

1808 180201120557 HARSHITA ASHOKBHAI MANGUKIYA F A P P P P P P P A P P P P P 12 14 -

1809 180201120565 MEGHA ATULBHAI LATHIYA F A P P P P P P P A P P P P P 12 14 -

1810 180201120572 DHVANIL VIKRAMKUMAR PATEL F A P P P P A P P A P P P P P 11 14 -

1811 180201120574 FENISHA RAJESHBHAI SAKARIYA F A P P P P P P P A A P P P P 11 14 -

1812 180201120575 VIDHIBEN SEVANTILAL THAKKAR F P P A P P P P P A P A A P P 10 14 -

1813 180201120576 SOJITRA JATIN GHANSHYAMBHAI F P P P P P P P P A P P A P P 12 14 -

1814 180201120579 KOTADIYA PINAL KISHORBHAI F A P P P P P P P A P P P P P 12 14 -

1815 180201120580 SAHIL SAMIRBHAI RAKHOLIYA F P P P P A P P P A P P P A P 11 14 -

1816 180201120581 SHRUTIBEN NITINKUMAR VADHER F P P P P A P P P P P P P P P 13 14 -

1817 180201120586 TRUPTI RAJESHBHAI DHOLAKIYA F P P P P P A P P P P P A P P 12 14 -

1818 180201120588 VAGHASIYA RIDDHIBEN RAJUBHAI F P P P P P P P P P A P A P P 12 14 -

1819 180201120589 LOVELY DINESHBHAI KABRA F P P A P P A P P A P P P P P 11 14 -

1820 180201120594 JONALI ASHVINBHAI DHADUK F P P P A P P P P P A P A P P 11 14 -

1821 180201120597 SONALI SHAILESHBHAI DOSHI F A P P P P P P P P A P A P P 11 14 -

1822 180201120598 VIVEKKUMAR ARVINDBHAI TALAVIYA F P P P P P A A P P P P A P P 11 14 -

1823 180201120599 NAIMISH JAGDISHBHAI TALAVIYA F P P P P P P A P P P P A P P 12 14 -

1824 180201120601 DARSHAN ARUNBHAI JANI F A P P P P P P P A P A A P P 10 14 -

1825 180201120606 RITU DINESHKUMAR BARAVADIYA F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 13 14 -

1826 180201120607 BABARIYA VISHAL JAYESHBHAI F P P A A A P P P A A P A P P 8 14 -

1827 180201120609 HIRVA NAGJIBHAI NAKRANI F P P A P A P P P A P P A A P 9 14 -

1828 180201120611 YAMAN UTTAMKUMAR DUDHAT F A P P P P P P P A P P A P P 11 14 -

1829 180201120612 JINAL VALJIBHAI DUNGRANI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 14 14 -
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1830 180201120620 SANDHYA ANILBHAI CHUDASAMA F P P P P P P P P P A P A P P 12 14 -

1831 180201120623 SHRUTI PARESHBHAI LATHIYA F P P P P A P P P P P P P P P 13 14 -

1832 180201120626 KOMAL ASHOKBHAI KHUNT F P P P P A P P P A P A P P P 11 14 -

1833 180201120627 DIYORA BANSIBEN ASHOKNHAI F P P P P A P P P A P P A P P 11 14 -

1834 180201120631 YASHVI PRAFULBHAI NARIYA F P P A A P P P P A P P P P P 11 14 -

1835 180201120394 AMIT MAGANBHAI DEGADA F P P P P P P P P A A A A P P 10 14 -
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Subject Wise Student Attendance Register(2019-2020)

From : 01/12/2019 To : 29/02/2020
User Name:RDRANA

Print Date:27/07/2024 03:40 PM
Course : Amroli GIA Commerce (Gujarati), Semester : Sem-IV, Division : 2
Subject : REMEDIAL,

( - represents that the attendance was taken when student was not studying in the college)
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1351 180101110262 DHRUVIBEN HARESHBHAI ANTALA F P P P A A P P P P P A P A A P P A P P P P P P P P A P 20 28 -

1352 180101110266 SAGAR PRAVINBHAI BAGADA F A P P A A A P P P A A P A P P P A A A P P P P P P P A 17 28 -

1353 180101110268 KRISHNA DILIPBHAI SONDAGAR F P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 26 28 -

1354 180101110274 NITIN KALPESHBHAI SOLANKI F A P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A A P P P P A P P P P P 22 28 -

1355 180101110275 HARESH ARJANBHAI JAPDA F A A P P P P P P A P A P P A P P A P P P P A P P P P P 20 28 -

1356 180101110277 PRINCY JITENDRABHAI DONDA F P P P A A P P P P P A P A P P P A P A A P A P P P A P 18 28 -

1357 180101110279 TULSI VINODBHAI BELADIYA F P A A A A P P P P A A P A P P P A P P A P A P P P A P 16 28 -

1358 180101110286 PRIYANKA NAROTTAMBHAI GHOGHARI F A A A P P P P P A A A P P A P P A A A A P A P P P P P 15 28 -

1359 180101110288 SAKSHI PRAVINBHAI SOLANKI F P P A P P P P P P A P P A P P P A P P P P A P P P P P 23 28 -

1360 180101110292 NAIMISH KIRITBHAI SOJITRA F A P A P A P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 23 28 -

1361 180101110297 MUKESH RANABHAI ALGOTAR F A A A P P A P P P A P P A A P P A A A A A A A P P P P 13 28 -

1362 180101110300 JYOTIBEN PRAVINBHAI GOHIL F P P P A P P P P P P P P A P P P A P P P P A P P P A A 22 28 -

1363 180101110301 FENIL DHIRUBHAI ITALIYA F A P A P P P P P P P A P A A P P P A P P P A P P P P P 21 28 -

1364 180101110305 VARIYA SHITAL HARESHBHAI F A A P A P P P P P P A P A P P P A P A P A P A P P A A 17 28 -

1365 180101110306 RINKALBEN CHANDULAL MULIYA F P A P P P P P P P P A A A P P P A P A P P P P P P A P 21 28 -

1366 180101110309 SURABHIBEN ASHOKBHAI UNAGAR F A P P P P P P P A A A P A A P P A P P P P A P P P P P 19 28 -

1367 180101110311 JIGNASHABEN HEMUBHAI RATHOD F A A A P P P P P P P P P A P P P P A A P P A A P P A P 19 28 -

1368 180101110313 NIKULKUMAR MANSUKHBHAI GHOGHARI F A A A P P A P P P P P P P P P P A A P P A P A P P P P 20 28 -



1369 180101110317 RIDDHI KALYANBHAI VAGHELA F A A P P P P P P P P A P P P P P A P A P P A P P P P P 21 28 -

1370 180101110319 BHARTI GANESHBHAI CHAUDHARI F A A P P P P P P P P P P A P P P A P A P P A A A P P P 19 28 -

1371 180101110322 ROSHNI GANESHBHAI CHALE F A P P P A P P P P P A P P P P P A P A A P A P P P P P 20 28 -

1372 180101110332 DRASHTI VITHALBHAI ZADFIYA F A P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A P A P P P P P P A P 22 28 -

1373 180101110333 VAIBHAVKUMAR RAMESHBHAI VAGHELA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P P 25 28 -

1374 180101110334 PARITA PRAFULBHAI VIRADIYA F A P P A A P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P A P P P A P 17 28 -

1375 180101110340 AAKASHBHAI PRABHATBHAI CHUDASMA F A A A P P A P P P P A P A P P P A A P P P A A P P P P 17 28 -

1376 180101110341 KISHOR AMBABHAI MAKVANA F P P P P P P P P P P A P P A P P A P P P P P P P P P P 24 28 -

1377 180101110344 URVISHA BHAVESHBHAI VAGHELA F P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P A P P P P P A A 23 28 -

1378 180101110347 GHELANI TULSI BHARATBHAI F P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 25 28 -

1379 180101110348 DEEP DHIRUBHAI DAKI F P P A P P P P P P P P P P A P P P A A P P A P P P A P 22 28 -

1380 180101110349 VAGHELA MITESH KAMLESHBHAI F A P P P P P P P A P P P A P P P A P A P P A P P P P A 20 28 -

1381 180101110350 HITEN HASMUKHBHAI YADAV F A A P P P A P P A P A P A A P P A P P P P A P P P P A 18 28 -

1382 180101110351 JAYESH DHANJIBHAI CHAVDA F A P P A A P P P P A A P A P P P A P P P P A P P P A P 18 28 -

1383 180101110359 PRATHA CHANDRESHBHAI AGARAWAT F A P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P A P P A P P P P P 23 28 -

1384 180101110360 SANJAY VASHRAMBHAI SAVARA F A A A P P P P P P P A P A A P P A A A P P A P P P P P 17 28 -

1385 180101110361 NIDHEEBEN MANOJBHAI SONDAGAR F A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P A P P P A P 24 28 -

1386 180101110366 NARESHKUMAR JAGUBHAI MANJARIYA F A P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 24 28 -

1387 180101110368 BHAVDEEP BHARATBHAI BHUVA F A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P A A 23 28 -

1389 180101110378 ASHISH DINESHBHAI CHAVDA F P P P P P P P P A A P P A P P P P A P A P A P P P P P 21 28 -

1390 180101110380 KIRANBEN DINESHBHAI KATARIYA F A P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P A P P P P P 24 28 -

1391 180101110381 VANDANA VANMALIBHAI KATARIYA F A P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P A P 24 28 -

1392 180101110385 BHANDERI PRIYANKA JAGDISHABHAI F P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P A P A P P A P P A A P 22 28 -

1393 180101110387 JAYDIP VINODBHAI NAREEGARA F P A A P P P P P P P P P P A P P P A P P P A P P P P P 22 28 -

1394 180101110390 CHIRAGKUMAR DHIRUBHAI RATHOD F A P A P P P P P P P A P P A P P A P A P P A A P P A A 18 28 -

1395 180101110391 VAGHASIYA JAYDIP LSKARBHAI F P P P A A A P P P P A P A A P P A P P P P A P P P P A 19 28 -

1396 180101110392 PRINCE SURESHBHAI SARVAIYA F A A A P P P P P P P A P A P P P A P A A A A A A P P P 15 28 -

1398 180101110402 VISHAL DANABHAI KATARIYA F A P P P P P P P P A A A A A P P P A A P P A P P P P P 18 28 -

1399 180101110404 RAHUL CHANDUBHAI KAKLOTAR F P P A P P P P P P P A P P A P P P A P P P A P P P P P 22 28 -

1400 180101110405 PAYAL JENTIBHAI GOHIL F A P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P A P P P A A 21 28 -

1402 180101110408 DARSHAN SHANTIBHAI DODIYA F A P P P P P P P A P P P P A P P A P P P P P P P P P A 22 28 -

1403 180101110409 MAYUR RANCHHODBHAI DETRUJA F A P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P A P P A P P P P 23 28 -

1404 180101110415 BHUMIKA MEGHJIBHAI BALDANIYA F A P P P P P P P P P A P P A P P A P A P P P P P P P A 21 28 -

1405 180101110416 CHAUHAN DAYA BUDHABHAI F A P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P A P P P P P P P A P 23 28 -

1406 180101110417 AKASH SURESHBHAI VANRA F P P P P P P P P A P P A P A P P A A P P P P P P P P P 22 28 -

1407 180101110418 KYADA GOPIBEN DIPAKBHAI F A P A A A P P P A P P P P P P P P A A P P A P P P A P 18 28 -
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1408 180101110419 MIHIRKUMAR HARSHADBHAI HINGU F P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P A P P P P P 23 28 -

1409 180101110423 DHARA ASHOKBHAI VALANI F P P P P A P P P A A A P A A P P A P P P P A P P A A P 17 28 -

1410 180101110426 GOPI MANSUKHABHAI KANOJIYA F A A P P P P P P P P P P P A P P A A P P P A P P P P P 22 28 -

1411 180101110427 PARAKHIYA UTSAVKUMAR BHUPATBHAI F P P A P P A P P P A A P A P P P A P P P A P A P P P P 19 28 -

1412 180101110432 NIRTEE ANILBHAI SAVALIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P A P A P A P A A P P P 22 28 -

1413 180101110438 AVANISHABEN HARESHBHAI FALAKI F P A P P P P P P A A P P P P P P A P P P A A P P P P A 21 28 -

1414 180101110440 MILANKUMAR ASHOKBHAI GOHIL F A P A P P A P P A P A P A P P P A P P P P A P P P A P 18 28 -

1415 180101110441 KUSHANG PRAFULBHAI UMRALIYA F P P A P P A P P A P A P A P P P A P P P P A P P P P P 20 28 -

1416 180101110445 RAVINA PRAVINBHAI TARSARIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P A P P A P A P P A P P 22 28 -

1417 180101110446 ABHISHEK BHARATBHAI THUMMAR F P P A A P P P P P A A P A P P P P P P P P A P P P A A 20 28 -

1418 180101110448 DARSHAN ISHWAR BHAI DAKHARA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 26 28 -

1419 180101110449 CHIRAG BHARATBHAI TARSARIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P A P P P P A P P P A A 23 28 -

1420 180101110451 BHIL BHARAT DHIRUBHAI F A A A A P P P P P P A P A P P P A P P P P A A P P P P 18 28 -

1421 180101110452 JAYESH BHARATBHAI SHIYAL F P P A P P A P P A A A P A A P P A P A P P A P P P P A 16 28 -

1422 180101110453 ANKITA CHATURBHAI CHAUHAN F P A P P P P P P P P P P A A P P A P A P A A P P P P P 20 28 -

1423 180101110456 BHAUTIK BABUBHAI VARIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P A P P P A A 23 28 -

1424 180101110457 MANSEE DINESHBHAI SHEKHDA F P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P A P A P A A P P P A P 21 28 -

1425 180101110460 RAVIKUMAR MUKESHBHAI GORAIYA F A P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P A P P P P A P P P P A 21 28 -

1426 180101110461 RUTVIK GIRDHAR MAKWANA F P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 25 28 -

1427 180101110462 BHAUTIK KARASMSHINBHAI TARSARIYA F A A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 23 28 -

1428 180101110463 SHRUTI PARESHBHAI SHETA F P P A P P P P P A P P P P P P P A P P P P A P P P P P 23 28 -

1429 180101110464 RADHABEN DHEERUBHAI SOLANKI F P P P P A P P P P P P P A P P P A P P P P P P P P A P 23 28 -

1430 180101110465 JENISH HASMUKHBHAI LATHIYA F P P A P P A P P P A P P A P P P P A P P P A P P P P P 21 28 -

1431 180101110472 SHAILESHKUMAR SAGATHABHAI PRAJAPATI F P P A P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25 28 -

1432 180101110473 MANSI HARESHBHAI DOBARIYA F P P A P A P P P P P A P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 23 28 -

1433 180101110476 AKASH PARASHOTAMBHAI GOHIL F P P P P P P P P P A A P P A P P P P A P P A P P P P P 22 28 -

1434 180101110477 ANKITA NANUBHAI KHOKHAR F P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 25 28 -

1435 180101110478 SIDDHI HASMUKHBHAI PARMAR F P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P A A P A P P P P A P P 22 28 -

1436 180101110479 BHAVIN DEVARAJBHAI VAGHASIYA F A P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P A A 22 28 -

1438 180101110481 TRUPTI PRAGJIBHAI VAGHELA F A P P P A P P P P P A P A A P P P P P P P A P P P P P 21 28 -

1439 180101110482 RASILA RUPABHAI DAMOR F A P P P A P P P P P A A A A P P P P P P P P P P P P A 20 28 -

1440 180101110488 GOHIL ARUNKUMAR BAVCHANBHAI F A P P P P A P P A A A P P A P P A P P P A A A P P A P 16 28 -

1441 180101110494 BHADIYADARA GOPALBHAI RAMESHBHAI F P P A P P P P P P P A A A P P P P P P P P A A P P P A 20 28 -

1442 180101110497 HIRAL GORADHNBHAI CHAUHAN F P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A P A P P A A P 23 28 -

1443 180101110498 PURVISHA PRAVINBHAI DHADUK F P P P A P P P P A A A P A A P P A P P P P A P P A P P 19 28 -

1444 180101110500 GORASIYA SURVIN GHANSHYAMBHAI F A P P P A P P P A A A A A A P P A A A P A A P P A P P 13 28 -
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1445 180101110509 MEET JITENDRABHAI MANDALIYA F P P A P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P A P A P A 23 28 -

1446 180101110510 AKSHAY BHUPATBHAI BALADANIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 27 28 -

1447 180101110512 JAYESHKUMAR INDRAJITBHAI BHARATI F P P P P P A P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P A P P P P P 20 28 -

1449 180101110521 SHRADDHA BHARATBHAI MAKVANA F P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P A P P P A P 24 28 -

1450 180101110525 BANSARI BHARATBHAI KHORASIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P A P P A A P 23 28 -

1451 180101110527 ASHISH BHAI PANCHAL F A P P P P P P P P P A P A A P P A P P P P P P P P P P 22 28 -

1452 180101110534 TANVIBEN SURESHBHAI AKABARI F P P A P P P P P A A P P P P P P A P P P P A P P P P P 23 28 -

1453 180101110536 SUNITA RAMESHBHAI PRAJAPATI F P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A P A A P P P P 23 28 -

1454 180101110539 KANANI PARTH BHIKHUBHAI F A P A P A A P P A P A P A P P P P P A P A A P P P P A 17 28 -

1455 180101110540 MAULIK JAYSUKHBHAI DOBARIYA F A P A P P P P P P A A P A P P P P A P A P A A P P P A 18 28 -

1456 180101110543 JAYDIPBHAI BHAVESHBHAI DANGODARA F P P A P P P P P P P A P A P P P P P A A A P A P P P P 20 28 -

1457 180101110545 DIPAK BABUBHAI PARMAR F P P A P P A P P P P A P A A P P P P P P A P P P P P P 21 28 -

1458 180101110548 SHIVANGI HARSHADBHAI CHOTALIYA F A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P 25 28 -

1459 180101110552 MINALI MANUBHAI GAJERA F P P P P P P P P A A A P A P P P P P P A P A P P A P P 21 28 -

1460 180101110554 NANDLAL SHANKARLAL VISHVAKARMA F A P P P P P P P P P A A A A P P A A A A A A P P P P P 16 28 -

1461 180101110555 SAVAN BHUPATBHAI BALAR F P P P P A P P P P P A P A A P P P P A A P A P P P A P 19 28 -

1462 180101110556 JAY DHIRUBHAI SORATHIYA F P P A P P P P P P P A P A A P P P P P P P A P P P P A 22 28 -

1463 180101110557 DISHA PRAVINBHAI DUDHAT F P P P A A P P P P P A P A P P P P P P P P A P P P A A 21 28 -

1464 180101110558 DEEP RAJESHBHAI DESAI F P P A A P A P P A A A P A A P P A A A A A P A A P A A 11 28 -

1465 180101110559 VADADORIYA RAJ JENTIBHAI F P P A P P P P P P A A A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P A 21 28 -

1466 180101110560 SIDDHIKUMARI BABUBHAI BHADIYADRA F A P P A P P P P P A A P A A P P A P A P P A P P P A P 17 28 -

1467 180101110564 MANSI RAJESHBHAI SHINGALA F P P P P A P P P P P P A A A P P P A P A A P P P P P A 19 28 -

1468 180101110566 MEHUL RASIKBHAI DONGA F P P A P A P P P A A P P A P P P P P A P P A A A P P P 18 28 -

1469 180101110567 SANJAY JINABHAI GOHIL F A P A P P P P P P P A P A P P P P A P A P A P P P P P 20 28 -

1470 180101110570 MEETKUMAR ASHWINBHAI HIRAPRA F A A A P P A P P P P A P A A P P P A P A P A A P A P P 15 28 -

1471 180101110571 DEEP TULSIBHAI KAMANI F A A A P P P P P P P A P A A P P A P P A P A P P P P A 17 28 -

1472 180101110585 PRANAY RAINIKANT RATHOD F P P A P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P A A P A P P P P P 22 28 -

1473 180101110403 KAJALBEN BHARATBHAI PATLUVALA F A P A P P A P P P P P P A P P P A A P P P A P P P P P 20 28 -

1474 180101110531 DHAVAL VIJAYBHAI AKBARI F P P P P P P P P P A A P A P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 23 28 -

1475 180101110754 MEER DIPAKBHAI SURESHBHAI F A P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P A A P P P A P P P P A 21 28 -
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Subject Wise Student Attendance Register(2019-2020)

From : 01/12/2019 To : 14/03/2020
User Name:RDRANA

Print Date:27/07/2024 03:41 PM
Course : Amroli GIA Commerce (English), Semester : Sem-IV, Division : 5
Subject : REMEDIAL,

( - represents that the attendance was taken when student was not studying in the college)

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 13- 12 (2) 14- 12 (1) 20- 12 (2) 26- 12 (1) 28- 12 (3) 04- 01 (1) 09- 01 (3) 29- 01 (2) 31- 01 (2) 04- 02 (4) 05- 02 (2) 05- 02 (1) Total
Present Total Days Remarks

1851 180201120325 BHAVYA VIJAYKUMAR UPADHYAY F P P P A P A P P P A P A 8 12 -

1852 180201120353 DIPAK AMBABHAI KATARIYA F P P P P P P P A P A A A 8 12 -

1853 180201120361 GOPAL SURESHBHAI SAVANI F P P P P P P P A P A P P 10 12 -

1854 180201120380 KASVALA JENISKUMAR SURESHBHAI F P P P P P P P A P A P P 10 12 -

1855 180201120411 PRAKASH VINUBHAI SOLANKI F P P P P P P P A P A P P 10 12 -

1856 180201120412 RUSHITKUMAR ASHVINBHAI SANGANI F P P P P P P A P P P P P 11 12 -

1857 180201120456 ZARNA DILIPBHAI PIPALIYA F A P P P P P P A P A A A 7 12 -

1858 180201120494 HITESHBHAI KALUBHAI PARMAR F P P P P P P P P P A P P 11 12 -

1859 180201120559 MAHESH NATVARLAL DAVE F P P P P P P P P P P P P 12 12 -

1860 180201120596 JANVI NILESHBHAI KHERADIYA F P P P P P A P A P A P P 9 12 -

1861 180201120603 TRUPTI BABUBHAI VARIYA F A P P P P A A A P A P P 7 12 -

1862 180201120624 CHINTAN VINODBHAI RAJPARA F A P A A P P P P P A A A 6 12 -

1863 180201120632 PAYAL DHUDABHAI SOLANKI F P P A P P A P P P P P P 10 12 -

1865 180201120638 SNEHA NARESHBHAI SARVAIYA F A P P P P A P A P P P P 9 12 -

1866 180201120639 HIREN GHANSHYAMBHAI GHORI F P P A P P P P P P A P P 10 12 -

1867 180201120640 TUSHAR VINAYKUMAR SUVAGIYA F P P P P P P P P P A A A 9 12 -

1868 180201120641 NIRAV GIJUBHAI KATARIYA F A P P P P P P P P P A P 10 12 -

1869 180201120642 AJAY GAGJIBHAI BALDANIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P 12 12 -

1870 180201120643 VIVEK ASHOKBHAI SOLANKI F P P P P P P P P P A P P 11 12 -



1871 180201120646 HEENA PRAVINBHAI KAVA F P P P P P P P A P P A A 9 12 -

1872 180201120647 KOTHIYA BHAVIK VALJIBHAI F P P P P P P A P P A P P 10 12 -

1873 180201120650 JAHANVI BHARATBHAI BHARODIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P 12 12 -

1875 180201120656 JENISH KISHORBHAI RANGHOLIYA F P P P P P A A P P A A P 8 12 -

1876 180201120659 DINESH TRIKAMABHAI CHAUDHARY F P P P P P P A P P A P P 10 12 -

1877 180201120660 ZEEL BALVANTBHAI PATEL F P P P P P P A P P A P A 9 12 -

1878 180201120662 DHRUVA MAHESHKUMAR GAJERA F A P P P P P P P P P P P 11 12 -

1879 180201120664 KEVADIYA MANALI RAJESHBHAI F P P P P P P P P P P P P 12 12 -

1880 180201120665 NIRALI BHARATBHAI JASOLIYA F P P A P P P P P P P P P 11 12 -

1881 180201120666 LIMBAD SHRUTI RAJESHBHAI F P P P P P P P P P P P P 12 12 -

1882 180201120667 KIDECHA SHWETABEN GOVINDBHAI F P P P P P P P A P P P P 11 12 -

1883 180201120668 ROHIT NAVALBHAI TALSANIYA F P P P P P P P P P A P P 11 12 -

1884 180201120669 SUNITA PITAMBAR BASTIA F P P P P P P P P P P P P 12 12 -

1885 180201120670 MITVA NILESHBHAI GOLAKIYA F P P P P P P P A P P P P 11 12 -

1886 180201120672 AKSHAY BHARATBHAI THUMMER F P P A P P P P P P A A P 9 12 -

1887 180201120673 HARSH MAGANBHAI TARSARIYA F P A P P P P P P P A A A 8 12 -

1888 180201120675 DEVESH KISHORBHAI PRAJAPATI F P P P P P P P A P A P P 10 12 -

1889 180201120677 DHARMIKBHAI MADHUBHAI RAMOTIYA F P P A P P P A A P P P P 9 12 -

1890 180201120678 AMAN DULABHAI LUKHI F P P P P A P P P P A P P 10 12 -

1891 180201120679 JAYDIP LAKHABHAI AKBARI F P A A P A P A A P P P P 7 12 -

1892 180201120683 JENIL PRAVINBHAI TALAVIYA F P P A P A P A P P A A P 7 12 -

1893 180201120687 KASYAPKUMAR RAMESHBHAI DHOLAKIYA F P P A P P P A A P A A P 7 12 -

1894 180201120689 DHRUVI KANUBHAI MANDAVIYA F P P P P P P P A P A P P 10 12 -

1895 180201120694 CHIRAG SHAMBHUBHAI GHOGHARI F P P P A A P A P P P P P 9 12 -

1896 180201120695 DAXA JETHABHAI CHOPADA F A P P P P P P P P A P A 9 12 -

1897 180201120697 GONDALIYA PRINSABEN KANTILAL F P P P P P P P A P P P P 11 12 -

1898 180201120698 NISHABEN DINESHBHAI MALAVIYA F P P P P P P P A P P P P 11 12 -

1899 180201120699 SIDDHARTH HIMMATBHAI KALSARIYA F P P P P A P P A P A P P 9 12 -

1900 180201120700 SAGAR KANUBHAI GHINAIYA F P A A P P A P P P A P A 7 12 -

1901 180201120702 GAJERA PAYAL VINUBHAI F P P P P P P P P P P P P 12 12 -

1902 180201120704 BHALALA HARSHITA RAJESHBHAI F P P P P P P A P P P P P 11 12 -

1903 180201120708 SISARA PARUL RAMESHBHAI F P P P P P P P A P A A A 8 12 -

1904 180201120709 HARDIK TARUNBHAI RAVAL F P P P P P P P P P P P P 12 12 -

1905 180201120710 MOHIL ASHOKBHAI SARVAIYA F P P P P P P A P P A P P 10 12 -

1906 180201120711 KEYURPURI JOGENDRAPURI GOSWAMI F P P P P P P P P P P P A 11 12 -

1907 180201120713 PRIYANKA HADABHAI HADIYA F P P P P P P A A P P P P 10 12 -

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 13- 12 (2) 14- 12 (1) 20- 12 (2) 26- 12 (1) 28- 12 (3) 04- 01 (1) 09- 01 (3) 29- 01 (2) 31- 01 (2) 04- 02 (4) 05- 02 (2) 05- 02 (1) Total
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1908 180201120716 PRATHANA DILIPBHAI PANDAV F P P P P P P A A P P P P 10 12 -

1909 180201120718 JAYKUMAR RAMESHBHAI RATHOD F A P P P P P P P P A P P 10 12 -

1910 180201120719 BHARAT RAJESHBHAI MISTRY F P P P P A P P P P A P P 10 12 -

1911 180201120720 MEET SHAILESHBHAI GOHIL F P P P P A P A P P A P P 9 12 -

1912 180201120726 HARDIK RATILAL DHAMECHA F P P A P A P P P P A P P 9 12 -

1913 180201120730 POOJA NABAGHANSAHU SAHU F A P A P P A P P P A P P 8 12 -

1914 180201120731 MIHIR HARESHKUMAR SAKARIYA F P P P P P P A P P A A P 9 12 -

1915 180201120735 DHAVAL RATNABHAI PRAJAPATI F P A P P A P P P P A P P 9 12 -

1916 180201120736 CHETANKUMAR DHIRUBHAI PUMBHADIYA F P P P P P P A A P A P P 9 12 -

1917 180201120737 VANDANA KIRTINATH MISHRA F P P P P P P A P P A P P 10 12 -

1918 180201120741 DARSHAN RAJUBHAI VORA F P P P P A P A P P A P A 8 12 -

1919 180201120742 KANADJE RAHUL RAJUBHAI F P P A P A A A P P A P P 7 12 -

1920 180201120745 PRIYA GANESHBHAI BORDA F P A P P P A P A P A P P 8 12 -

1921 180201120747 JAYESH VIJAYBHAI CHALE F P P P P P P P P P P P P 12 12 -

1922 180201120751 HIRAL BHARATBHAI LATHIYA F P P P P A P P A P A P P 9 12 -

1923 180201120752 SHRUTI SHAILESHBHAI SARVAIYA F A A P P A P P P P A P P 8 12 -

1924 180201120753 MAULIK KANTIBHAI TANK F P P P P A P P P P A P P 10 12 -

1925 180201120754 SNEHAL PRAVINBHAI RAVAL F P P A P P P P P P A P P 10 12 -

1926 180201120756 AVNI PARSOTTAMBHAI SARDHARA F P P P P P P P A P A P P 10 12 -

1927 180201120759 AMISHA SANJAYBHAI PANSURIYA F P P P P P P P A P A P P 10 12 -

1928 180201120761 ASHISH VALJIBHAI KOTHARIYA F P P P P P A A P P A A A 7 12 -

1929 180201120764 PRIYA BHIKHUBHAI VEKARIYA F P P P P P A P P P P P P 11 12 -

1930 180201120766 YASH RAKESHBHAI JANI F P P P P P P P P P A A P 10 12 -

1931 180201120768 ALPESH GANESHBHAI CHAUHAN F P P P P P P P P P P P A 11 12 -

1932 180201120770 RONAK MUKESHBHAI KATHROTIYA F P P P P P P P A P P P A 10 12 -

1933 180201120775 FENIL SHAILESHBHAI AKBARI F P P A P P A P P P A A P 8 12 -

1934 180201120776 VIBHUTI CHANDUBHAI LAKKAD F P P P P A P P P P A P P 10 12 -

1935 180201120777 TANVI NILESHBHAI VAGHASIYA F P P P P A P P P P A P P 10 12 -

1936 180201120785 BHAVIK VINUBHAI BHALALA F A A A P A A P A P P P P 6 12 -

1937 180201120787 PARTH MANSUKHBHAI BARAVADIYA F P P P P P P P P P A P P 11 12 -

1938 180201120790 TAILOR KRUNALMUKESHBHAI F A P A P P A P P P A A A 6 12 -

1939 180201120793 TAILOR YASH HARSHADBHAI F P P P P P P P A P P P P 11 12 -

1940 180201120800 JIGNESHKUMAR JITESHBHAI PARMAR F P P P P P P A P P A P P 10 12 -

1941 180201120806 NEHA DINESHBHAI VADHER F P A P P P P A A P P A A 7 12 -

1942 180201120808 THUMMAR JANVI RAJUBHAI F P A A P P P P A P A P P 8 12 -

1943 180201120809 SAMIRKUMAR MADHUBHAI SORATHIYA F P P A P P P P P P A A P 9 12 -

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 13- 12 (2) 14- 12 (1) 20- 12 (2) 26- 12 (1) 28- 12 (3) 04- 01 (1) 09- 01 (3) 29- 01 (2) 31- 01 (2) 04- 02 (4) 05- 02 (2) 05- 02 (1) Total
Present Total Days Remarks



1944 180201120810 DHAVAL MANSUKHBHAI RAMOLIYA F A P P P A P P P P P A P 9 12 -

1945 180201120812 RUPARELIYA URVASHI ANILKUMAR F P A P P P P P A P A P P 9 12 -

1946 180201120820 RAJESH MUKESHBHAI SAVALIYA F A P A P P P A P P A A P 7 12 -

1947 180201120821 FENILKUMAR PRAVINBHAI DESAI F P P P P A P P P P A P P 10 12 -

1948 180201120822 RUTVIK SANJAYBHAI BHIKADIYA F A P P P P P P P P A P P 10 12 -

1949 180201120825 MANSI ASHVINBHAI RADADIYA F P A P P P P P P P A P P 10 12 -

1950 180201120827 DIYA KANAKRAJ JAIN F P P P P A A P A P A P P 8 12 -

1951 180201120830 KULDIPKUMAR RAJKUMAR GUPTA F P P P P A P P P P P P P 11 12 -

1952 180201120831 ARSI JITESHBHAI KATRODIYA F A P P P P P P P P A P P 10 12 -

1953 180201120835 ANKITA RAJUBHAI MATHUKIYA F P P P P P P P A P P P P 11 12 -

1954 180201120836 TEJANI KRUPALI HARESHBHAI F A P P P P P P P P A P P 10 12 -

1955 180201120837 UDAY SANJAYBHAI KIKANI F P P A P P P A A P P P A 8 12 -

1956 180201120838 KAUSHIK PARVINBHAI KALSARIYA F P P P P P P P P P A P P 11 12 -

1957 180201120839 BAVADIYA PARAS JAYSUKHBHAI F P P A P P A A P P A P A 7 12 -

1958 180201120840 SWARNIMA PAWANKUMAR JAIN F A P A P P P A A P P A A 6 12 -

1960 20190213320001 SATISHKUMAR SHIVNATHBHAI PANDIT F P P P P P P P P P P P P 12 12 -

1961 20190213320002 HEMANTKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI TANK F P P P P P P A A P P P P 10 12 -

1963 20190213320005 DIVYANGKUMAR VIPULBHAI SAVALIYA F A P A P A P P P P A A P 7 12 -

1964 180201120772 DHRUVI PRAVINBHAI GALANI F - - P P A P P A P A P P 7 10 -

1965 180201120740 BHAVISHA NAVINBHAI VALAND F P P A P A A P P P A P P 8 12 -

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 13- 12 (2) 14- 12 (1) 20- 12 (2) 26- 12 (1) 28- 12 (3) 04- 01 (1) 09- 01 (3) 29- 01 (2) 31- 01 (2) 04- 02 (4) 05- 02 (2) 05- 02 (1) Total
Present Total Days Remarks

__ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __
Class Principal



Subject Wise Student Attendance Register(2019-2020)

From : 01/12/2019 To : 29/02/2020
User Name:RDRANA

Print Date:27/07/2024 03:41 PM
Course : Amroli GIA Commerce (Gujarati), Semester : Sem-IV, Division : 3
Subject : REMEDIAL,

( - represents that the attendance was taken when student was not studying in the college)
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1501 180101110689 SANJAY HAKABHAI VAGHELA F A - P A A P A P A P P P P P P A - A P A P - P P - P P P 16 24 -

1502 180101110690 MEETKUMAR SHASHIKANT PATEL F P - P P P P P P P P A P P A P A - P P A P - P A - A P P 18 24 -

1503 180101110691 BHOOMIKA RAMESHBHAI GOHIL F A - P P P P P P A P P P P A P A - P P A P - P A - A P P 17 24 -

1504 180101110694 PRAJAPATI DIMPALBEN GANPATBHAI F A - P P P A P P P P P P P A P A - P P A P - P P - P P P 19 24 -

1506 180101110699 RAVIKUMAR KIRANKUMAR VARIYA F A - P A P P A P A P P P A P P A - A A P P - P A - A P P 14 24 -

1507 180101110703 SAGAR MANSUKHBHAI TARSARIYA F P - P P P P P P P P P P P P P A - P A P P - P P - P P P 22 24 -

1508 180101110704 HARSHKUMAR RAKESHBHAI PATEL F P - P P P P P P P P P P P A P A - P P A P - A P - P P P 20 24 -

1509 180101110705 MEETKUMAR GIRISHKUMAR PATEL F P - P A P A P P P P P P P P A A - P P A P - P P - P P P 19 24 -

1510 180101110709 MEHUL ASHOKBHAI VARIYA F A - P P A A P P P A P P A P P A - A A P A - P P - P P A 14 24 -

1511 180101110711 ASHISH CHANDUBHAI VAGHELA F A - P P A P P P P P P P P A A A - P P A P - A P - P P A 16 24 -

1512 180101110713 VIVEKBHAI AMARSHIBHAI DEVAGANIYA F A - P A P A A P A P P P A P A A - A P A P - P P - P P P 14 24 -

1513 180101110716 AKSHAY VINUBHAI RAVAL F A - P A A P P P P P P P P P P A - A P P P - P P - P P P 19 24 -

1514 180101110717 HIREN JAYNTIBHAI KAKLOTAR F A - P P P P A P P P P P P P P A - A P P A - P P - P P A 18 24 -

1515 180101110718 SAGAR BACHUBHAI KHIMSURIYA F A - P P P P P P P P P P A P P A - P P P P - P P - A P A 19 24 -

1516 180101110719 ARJUN JITESHBHAI PANDYA F P - P P P P P P A P P P P P A A - P P A P - P P - P P A 19 24 -

1517 180101110728 SHWETA MANSUKHBHAI BHALANI F A - P A P P A P A P P P P P P A - P A A P - P P - P P A 16 24 -

1518 180101110729 DHRUVIKA DINESHBHAI VIRADIYA F P - P P P P P P P P P P P P P A - A A A A - A A - A P P 16 24 -

1519 180101110730 SANGHANI MIRALEEBEN RAJUBHAI F A - P A P P P P P P A P P P A A - A P A A - P P - A P A 14 24 -



1520 180101110734 RUTVIK SANJAYBHAI SHETA F P - P P P P P P P P P P P P P A - P P A P - P P - P P P 22 24 -

1521 180101110735 MANSI RAMESHBHAI PANKHANIYA F P - P P P P P P P P A P P P P A - A A A P - P P - P P P 19 24 -

1522 180101110736 DHRUVKUMARI GAJENDRANBHAI LAD F P - P P P P P P A P P P P P P A - P A P P - P P - P P P 21 24 -

1523 180101110739 BHOOMIKA PALJIBHAI SAGTHIYA F A - P A P A P P A P P P P P P A - A A A P - P P - P P A 15 24 -

1525 180101110753 NIDHI BHARATBHAI PATEL F P - P P P P P P P P P P P P P A - P P A P - P P - P P P 22 24 -

1526 180101110756 BANSARI JITENDRABHAI KANJARIYA F P - P P P P A P A P P P P P P A - P A A A - A P - P P A 16 24 -

1527 180101110757 JAYESH ARVINDBHAI RATHOD F P - P P P A P P P P P P P A P A - P P P P - A P - P P P 20 24 -

1528 180101110758 JEVIN VIRAJLALBHAI SIDAPARA F A - P A P P A P A P P P P P A A - A A A A - A P - P P P 13 24 -

1529 180101110760 URVASHIBEN JAYANTIBHAI KORIYA F P - P P P P P P A P P P P P P A - P P P P - P P - P P A 21 24 -

1530 180101110764 FEMINA ASHOKBHAI PATEL F A - P P P P P P P A P P P A P A - P P A P - P P - P P P 19 24 -

1531 180101110765 YASH RASIKBHAI BHATTI F P - P P P P P P P P P P P P P P - P P P P - P P - P P P 24 24 -

1532 180101110768 GANGANI NISHA MANSUKHBHAI F A - P P P P P P P P P P A P P A - P A A A - A A - A P P 15 24 -

1533 180101110769 DHRUVIL HASMUKHBHAI SHINGALA F P - P P P P P P P P P P P P P A - P P P P - P P - P P P 23 24 -

1534 180101110771 MOHIT PRAVINBHAI PARMAR F P - P P A A P P A P A P P P P A - P P A P - P P - P P A 17 24 -

1535 180101110773 BHARTI VALLABHBHAI ZINZALA F P - P P P P P P P P P A P P P A - P P A P - A P - P P P 20 24 -

1536 180101110774 JIGNASHA NARSHIBHAI LADUMOR F P - P P P P P P P P P P P P P A - P P A P - P P - P P P 22 24 -

1537 180101110783 POOJA JAYANTIBHAI SOLANKI F P - P P P A A P P P P P P P P P - P P A P - P P - P P P 21 24 -

1538 180101110784 ANANT BHUPATBHAI ZINZALA F P - P A P P P P P P A P P A P A - P A A P - P P - P P P 18 24 -

1539 180101110785 NISHA SHANKARBHAI PARMAR F A - P A A P P P P P P P P P P A - A P A P - P P - P P P 18 24 -

1540 180101110786 FENY SUNILBHAI PATEL F A - P P P P P P A P P P P P A A - P P A A - A A - A P P 15 24 -

1541 180101110788 KYADA POOJA JADAVBHAI F A - P A P P A P P P P P A P P A - A P A P - A P - P P P 16 24 -

1542 20190113310002 UPADHYAY RIYA VASUDEVBHAI F P - P P P P P P P P P P P P P P - P P P P - P P - P P P 24 24 -

1543 20190113310004 KHUSHBU RAMAKANTBHAI CHAUDHARI F P - P P P P A P A P P P P P P A - A P A A - P P - P P P 18 24 -

1544 20190113310007 PAYAL BHAVIKBHAI JOSHI F A - P A P P P P P P P P A A P A - P A A A - P P - A P A 14 24 -

1545 20190113310008 RAJVI PIYUSHBHAI PATEL F A - P P P P P P P P P P P P P A - P P A P - P P - P P P 21 24 -

1546 20190113310009 SHOBHANA KALUBHAI SANKHAT F P - P P P P A P A P P P P P P A - P A P P - P P - P P P 20 24 -

1547 20190113310010 HARDIK RAMJIBHAI KAKLOTAR F P - P P P P P P P P P P P A P A - P P A P - P P - P P P 21 24 -

1549 20190113310013 SUREKHABEN KARSANBHAI PUROHIT F P - P P P P A P A P P A P P P A - A A A A - P P - P P A 15 24 -

1551 180101110755 BARAIYA JAGADISH DHEERUBHAI F A - P P A P A P A A P P A P A A - P P A A - A P - P P A 12 24 -

1601 180101110308 NEHABEN MOHANBHAI MANDAVIYA F A P P A - P A P P P P A P P P A A A P P P P - P A P A P 17 26 -

1602 180101110468 POOJABEN BHARATBHAI GEDIYA F A P P A - P P P A P P P P P P A A A A A P P - P A P P A 16 26 -

1603 180101110522 PARIMAL SHAILESHBHAI CHAUDHARI F A P P A - P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P - P A P P P 22 26 -

1604 180101110541 SARDHARA MIRAL KIRITBHAI F A P P P - A A P A P P A P P P P A A P A P A - P A P P P 16 26 -

1605 180101110563 SEJPAL SHUBH GOPALBHAI F A A P A - A A P P P P P P A A A A A P A A P - A A A P P 11 26 -

1606 180101110572 ARTI SURESHBHAI BARDE F P P P P - P P P P P P A P P A A P P P A P P - P A P P P 21 26 -

1607 180101110573 NIKUNJ VINUBHAI RADADIYA F A P P A - A A P P P A P A A A A A A A A P A - P A A P P 10 26 -
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1608 180101110574 DEVANG DINESHBHAI PATEL F A P P A - P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P - P A P A P 21 26 -

1609 180101110575 MITUL MANISHBHAI THUMMAR F A P P A - P P P A P P P P P P A A A A A A A - P A A P A 13 26 -

1610 180101110576 KISHAN CHHOTELAL PATEL F A P P A - P P P P P P P P P P A P P A P A P - P P A P P 20 26 -

1611 180101110577 DHRUVI MAGANBHAI TALAVIYA F A P P A - P A P A P P P P P P P A P P A P A - P A P P P 18 26 -

1612 180101110582 KUMBHARE TEJAL DHANRAJBHAI F P P P P - P P P P P A P P P P A A P P A A A - P A A P P 18 26 -

1613 180101110583 KUMBHARE SWETA CHANDRAKANTBHAI F P P P P - P A P P P P P A P P A A P P A A A - P A A P P 17 26 -

1614 180101110586 DHARA VINOJBHAI DEVADEEYA F A A P P - P P P P P A P P P P P P P P A P P - P A A P P 20 26 -

1615 180101110590 SNEHAL RAKESHBHAI CHAUDHARI F A A P A - P P P A P P P A P P A A P P A P P - P A A P P 16 26 -

1617 180101110597 NISHANT MUKESHBHAI PATOLIYA F A A P A - P A P A P P P P P P A A A P A A A - A A A P P 12 26 -

1618 180101110600 MOLIYA SWETA HASMUKHBHAI F A P P P - P P P A P P P P P P A A P P A A A - P A P P P 18 26 -

1619 180101110603 MATARIYA KUSHAL DINESHBHAI F A P P A - P P P P P P P P P P A A A A A A P - P A A P A 15 26 -

1620 180101110618 DHARABEN TULASIBHAI MANIYA F P A P A - P A P A A P P P P P P A P P A P P - A A A P A 15 26 -

1621 180101110619 BANSI VALAJIBHAI KEVADIYA F A A P A - P A P A P P P P A A P A P P A P P - P A P P P 16 26 -

1622 180101110620 JEETKUMAR DAMJIBHAI BHUVA F A P P A - P A P A P P P P P A A A A P A P P - P P P P P 17 26 -

1623 180101110622 ROHINI JAYANTIBHAI CHAUDHARI F A P P P - P P P P P P A P P P A P A P A P P - P A P P A 19 26 -

1624 180101110623 TULSI ARVINDBHAI DHANANI F A P P P - P A P A P P P P P P A A A P A P P - P A P P A 17 26 -

1625 180101110625 ROHIT HASAMUKHBHAI CHAVDA F P P P P - P P P P P P A P P P A P P P A P P - P P P P P 23 26 -

1626 180101110627 YASHKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI KHATRI F P P P P - P P P P P A P P P P A P P P A P P - P P P P P 23 26 -

1627 180101110633 DIVYESH JITENDRABHAI UKANI F P P P A - P P P P P P P P P P A A P P A A A - P P P A P 19 26 -

1628 180101110638 SRUSHTI HIMMATBHAI THUMMAR F A A P A - P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P - P A P P P 19 26 -

1629 180101110640 RUTVIK KANTIBHAI HIRAPARA F P A P A - P P P P P P P P P P A A A P P P P - P P P A P 20 26 -

1630 180101110643 MAYUR RAJUBHAI DHAMELIYA F A A P A - P P P A P P A P P P A A A P P P P - P P A P P 17 26 -

1631 180101110648 NIKITA SURESHBHAI GOHIL F A A P A - P A P P P A P P P P P A P A A P P - P A P P P 17 26 -

1632 180101110650 KRUTI PRAKASHBHAI PRAJAPATI F A A P A - P P P A P P A P A A A P A P P P P - A A A P P 14 26 -

1633 180101110652 SEJAL CHATURBHAI TANK F A P P A - P P P A P P P P P P A A A A A P P - P A P P A 16 26 -

1634 180101110657 KALSARIYA JEVIN CHHANABHAI F P P P P - P A P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P - P A P P P 22 26 -

1635 180101110658 PARAS SHANTIBHAI MANDALIYA F A A P A - A P P P P P P P A A A A A P A P P - P A P A A 13 26 -

1636 180101110659 POOJA MAHESHBHAI SAPARIYA F A A P A - P P P A P A P P P P A A A A A P P - P A P P A 14 26 -

1637 180101110662 HEMANSHI RAGHAVBHAI VALA F P A P A - P P P P P P P P P P P A A A A A P - P A P P P 18 26 -

1638 180101110663 JINAL VINUBHAI GOHEL F A P P A - A A P A P P P P P P A P A A A A A - P A A P A 12 26 -

1639 180101110665 TRUPESH MAHENDRABHAI GHOGHARI F P A P P - P A P A P P A P P A A A A A A P P - P P P P A 15 26 -

1640 180101110670 VISHAL ASHOKBHAI BAMBHANIYA F A A P A - P A P P P P P P P A A A A A A A A - P A A P P 12 26 -

1641 180101110673 SATANI ELISHA PRAVINBHAI F A P P P - P A P A P P P A P P A A A A A P P - P A P P A 15 26 -

1642 180101110676 KULDIP CHATURBHAI GONDALIYA F A A P A - A A P A A A A A A A A A A A A A A - A A A A P 3 26 -

1643 180101110680 SOLANKI RAVI MAHESHBHAI F P A P P - P A P P P P P A A A A P P A A A P - P A A P P 15 26 -

1644 180101110682 HIRANI RAVI RAMESHBHAI F A A P A - A A P P P P P A A A A P A A A P A - P A A P P 11 26 -
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1645 180101110685 NISHANTKUMAR GAUTAMBHAI CHAUHAN F P P P A - P A P A P A P P P P A P A A A A A - P P A A P 14 26 -

1646 180101110692 NARENDRKUMAR MAHENDRABHAI BAGDA F P A P A - P P P A P P P P P P A P A A A P A - P P P P P 18 26 -

1648 180101110696 AMITKUMAR CHHAGANBHAI TARSARIYA F A A P A - A A P A A P P P P P A A P P A P P - A A A P P 13 26 -

1649 180101110702 KRUPALI MAHESHBHAI KALSARIYA F A P P A - A P P A P A A P P P A P P P A A A - P A P P A 14 26 -

1650 180101110706 DIVYESH NARANBHAI BAVALIYA F P A P A - P P P A P P P P P P A P P P A A A - P A P P P 18 26 -

1651 180101110707 PAYALBEN VINODBHAI KACHARIYA F A P P A - A P P A P P P P P P A P P P A P A - P A P P A 17 26 -

1652 180101110708 URJABEN MUKESHBHAI CHAUHAN F A P P P - A P P A P A P P P P A P P P A P A - A A A P A 15 26 -

1653 180101110712 BHAVIN GOVINDBHAI BANDHIYA F A A P P - A P P A A P P P P P A P P P P A A - A A A P P 15 26 -

1654 180101110714 NIKHIL ARVINDBHAI KATHIRIYA F P P P A - P A P P A A P P P P A P A A P P P - P P P P P 19 26 -

1655 180101110715 RAVINDRA MANUBHAI VORA F P A P P - P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P - A A A P A 20 26 -

1656 180101110722 HANISHA RAMESHBHAI CHAVDA F A A P A - P A P P P P A P P P P A A P P P P - P A P P P 18 26 -

1657 180101110723 RINKAL KISHORBHAI KALSARIYA F A A P A - A A P A P P P P A P A A A A A P P - P A P P A 12 26 -

1658 180101110724 RONAK BHARATBHAI POLRA F P A P A - P P P P P P P P P P A A A P A A A - P A P P A 16 26 -

1659 180101110725 ANIL BHARATBHAI PATANIYA F A P P A - P A P P P P P P P P A A P P A P P - P P P P A 19 26 -

1660 180101110727 HARDIK GOVINDBHAI RAVAL F P P P P - P A P A P P P P P P A A P P A P P - P P A P A 19 26 -

1661 180101110731 MOHIT PRAVINBHAI REVAR F A A P A - A A P A A P A A A A A A A A A A A - A A A P P 5 26 -

1662 180101110742 AJAY RAMESHBHAI JETHAVA F P P P A - P P P P P P P P P P A A A P A A A - P P A P P 18 26 -

1663 180101110743 MAYUR DURLABHBHAI CHAVADA F A P P P - A A P A P P P P P A A A A P A P A - A A A P A 12 26 -

1664 180101110745 PARMAR BINALKUMARI KHUSHALBHAI F A A P P - P P P A P P P A P P A A P A P P P - P A P P A 17 26 -

1665 180101110746 RAVAL DARSHANA ASHOKBHAI F A P P A - P A P A P P A P P P A A P P A P P - P A P P A 16 26 -

1666 180101110749 YASHASVI RAJESHBHAI AMBALIYA F A A P A - P A P P P P A P P A P A P A P P A - P A P P P 16 26 -

1667 180101110751 KRUNAL SAHARBHAI DESAI F P P P A - P P P A P P P P P P A A A A A A P - P A P P A 16 26 -

1670 180101110766 RUTVIK KALUBHAI DANGODRA F A P P A - P A P A P P P P P A A A A A A A A - P A A P A 11 26 -

1671 180101110770 ALPESH MAGANBHAI KALASARIYA F P P P P - P A P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P - P P P P P 23 26 -

1672 180101110775 YOGESH DINESHBHAI JALANDHAR F P P P P - P P P P P A A P A P A A P P A A P - P A P A A 16 26 -

1673 180101110776 SANJAYBHAI RAGHUBHAI ALGOTAR F P P P A - P P P P P A A P P P A A A P A A A - P P P P P 17 26 -

1674 180101110777 YASH BHARATBHAI MUGRA F A P P A - P A P P P P P P P P A A A P A A A - A A A P P 14 26 -

1675 180101110779 ANKIT BABUBHAI KATARIYA F P P P P - P P P P P P P P A P A A P P A P P - A A A P P 19 26 -

1676 180101110780 MAYUR GHUSABHAI ZINZALA F P P P P - P P P P P P P P P P A P P P A A P - A P A P P 21 26 -

1677 180101110782 HIREN MADHUBHAI GHEVARIYA F A P P A - P P P A P P P A P A A A A P A A A - P P P A P 14 26 -

1678 180101110787 NENCY NARESHBHAI PARMAR F A A P A - A A P A P P P A P P P A A A P A A - P A P P P 13 26 -

1679 20190113310001 PRIYANKA DINESHBHAI RABARI F P P P P - P P P A P A A P P P A A A P A P P - P A P A A 16 26 -

1680 20190113310003 VANDANA BHUPATBHAI HADIYA F P P P P - A P P P P P P P P P P A P A A A A - P A P P P 19 26 -

1681 20190113310005 NAKRANI PIKUNJKUMAR PRAVINBHAI F A A P A - A A P A A P P A A A A A P A A A A - A A A P A 6 26 -

1682 20190113310006 SUHANI CHANDUBHAI SOLIYA F A P P A - P A P A P P P P P P A A A A A P P - P A P P P 16 26 -

1683 180101110741 ASHISH DINESHBHAI SUTARIYA F A A P P - A A P A A P P A P A A A A P A A P - P A A P P 11 26 -
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1684 180101110740 DEVANI SHRUKIT TULSHIBHAI F A A P P - A A P A A P P A P A A A A P A A A - P A A P P 10 26 -

1685 20190113310015 ANIKET GOVINDBHAI MALANI F A P A A - P P A P P P A P P A A A A P A P P - A A A P P 13 26 -

1686 180101110641 ANKIT KUVARJIBHAI VASAVA F A P P A - A A P P A P P A A A A A A A A A A - A A A A P 7 26 -

1687 170101110117 ARPANKUMAR VIMALKUMAR GHOGHARI F P P P P - P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P - P P P P A 24 26 -
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Subject Wise Student Attendance Register(2019-2020)

From : 01/12/2019 To : 29/02/2020
User Name:RDRANA

Print Date:27/07/2024 03:43 PM
Course : Amroli SFI Commerce Additional (English), Semester : Sem-IV, Division : 7
Subject : REMEDIAL,

( - represents that the attendance was taken when student was not studying in the college)
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6201 180301320099 AKSHITA BHARATBHAI NABHOYA F A P P A P P P P P P P P A P P P A P P P P P 18 22 -

6202 180301320105 SHRUSHTI PRAVINBHAI BATHANI F A P P A P P P P P P P P A P P P A A P A A A 14 22 -

6203 180301320109 DRASHTI KISHORBHAI KACHHADIYA F P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A A 18 22 -

6204 180301320111 RITISHABEN SAMBHUBHAI MANGUKIYA F A P P A P P P P P P A A A P P P A P P A A A 13 22 -

6205 180301320114 MITALI KAMESHBHAI MEHTA F A P P A P P A A P P A A A P P P A A P A A A 10 22 -

6206 180301320117 DRASHTI JAGDISHBHAI JIVANI F P P P A P P P P P P A A A P P P A P P P P P 17 22 -

6207 180301320118 JENSI ARVINDBHAI KANANI F A P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P 20 22 -

6208 180301320120 VANDANA ASHOKBHAI PRAJAPATI F A P P A P P A P P P P A A P P P A P P A A A 13 22 -

6210 180301320127 ANJALI MAHESHBHAI PATWA F A P P P P P A A P P A A A P P A A A P P P P 13 22 -

6211 180301320129 JIVANI HITESHRI VALAJIBHAI F P P P A A P A A A A A A A P P P A A P A A A 8 22 -

6212 180301320131 RADHIKAKUMARI MAHESHBHAI BHUVA F P P P A P P P P P P P P A P P P A P P A A A 16 22 -

6213 180301320138 HARVI PRAVINBHAI BHUVA F A P P A P P P P P P P P A P P P A A P A A A 14 22 -

6214 180301320140 JINAL GIRISHBHAI RAJANI F A P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 19 22 -

6215 180301320141 PRASAD JYOTI MUNNAPRASAD F A P P A P P A P A A P A A P A P A A P P P P 12 22 -

6216 180301320144 NIDHI BHARATBHAI GOHIL F P A P A P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P A A A 15 22 -

6217 180301320145 AYUSHI JAGDISHBHAI PATEL F A P P A P P P P P P P A A P P P A P P A A A 14 22 -

6218 180301320146 ISHA BABUBHAI DUDHAT F P P P A P P P P P P P P A P P P A P P P P P 19 22 -

6219 180301320147 AMISHA HIMMATBHAI RAKHOLIYA F P P P A P P P A P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 19 22 -

6220 180301320150 BHAVIKA MAVJIBHAI GOGDANI F P P P A P P A P P P A A A P P P A P P A A A 13 22 -



6221 180301320151 NENSI BHARATBHAI DOBARIYA F A P P A P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P 19 22 -

6222 180301320152 NANCYBEN PARESHBHAI MANGROLIYA F A P P A P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P 19 22 -

6223 180301320153 KENA BHARATKUMAR BHUNGALIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A A P P P P P 19 22 -

6224 180301320159 SHIVANI SHANTIBHAI GOHIL F P P P A P A P A P P P P P P A P A P P P P P 17 22 -

6225 180301320163 KHUSHI RAJESHBHAI MAKANI F A P P A P P P A P P P A P P A P A P P A A A 13 22 -

6226 180301320165 DRASHTI GIRISHBHAI PATEL F P A P A P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P A A A 15 22 -

6227 180301320166 POOJA JAYESHBHAI PRAJAPATI F P P P A P P P A P A P P P P P P A P P P P P 18 22 -

6228 180301320169 DHARMIKA BHUPATBHAI SUKHADIYA F P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 20 22 -

6229 180301320173 MANGUKIYA MANSI JAYSUKHBHAI F P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 20 22 -

6230 180301320174 RIDDHIBEN KANJIBHAI UNDHAD F P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P A A A 17 22 -

6231 180301320179 HANI SUNILBHAI PATEL F A P A A P P P P A P P A A A P P A A P A A A 10 22 -

6232 180301320182 ANERI RAMESHBHAI MENDPARA F P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P A A A 17 22 -

6233 180301320187 KRUSHITA ALKESHBHAI AKOLIYA F P P P A P P P P P P A A A A P P P P P P P P 17 22 -

6234 180301320189 RIYAL PRAVINBHAI MEGHANI F P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P A A A 17 22 -

6235 180301320194 AVANI RAMESHBHAI SANGANI F A P P A P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P 19 22 -

6236 180301320195 NASIT RIDDHI JAYSUKHBHAI F A P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P A A A 16 22 -

6237 180301320197 VIRANI RUTVIKA ASHWINBHAI F A P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 19 22 -

6238 180301320201 ANKITABEN SANJAYBHAI VADDORIYA F A A P A P P P P P P P P P A P P A P P A A A 14 22 -

6239 180301320208 SNEHABEN JAYANTIBHAI MALAVIYA F A P P A P P P P A P P P P A P P A P P P P P 17 22 -

6240 180301320216 GAJERA KHUSHALIBEN JAYSUKHBHAI F A P P A P P P A A P P A P P A P A P P A A A 12 22 -

6241 180301320218 MANSI JAYSUKHBHAI KHUNT F A P P A P P P A P P P A P P A P A P P A A A 13 22 -

6242 180301320220 TANK BHAVIKA HASMUKHBHAI F P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 20 22 -

6243 180301320225 VAISHNAV MADHURI KANUBHAI F A P P A P P P A P P P A P P A P A P P A A A 13 22 -

6244 180301320230 KRISHNABEN RAJESHBHAI MANGUKIYA F P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A P P P 19 22 -

6245 180301320236 AMISHA PRAKASHBHAI GOGADANI F A P P A P P P A P P P P P P P P A P A A A A 14 22 -

6246 180301320237 DARSHANA DINESHBHAI NAVADIYA F P P P A P P P P P P P P A P P A A P P A A A 15 22 -

6247 180301320238 AARTI HIRAMANBHAI PATIL F A P P A P A A A A P A A A A A P A P P A A A 7 22 -

6248 180301320239 HIRALBEN DINESHBHAI PATEL F A P A P A P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 18 22 -

6249 180301320241 DHRUVI CHANDUBHAI BORAD F A P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 19 22 -

6250 180301320242 MANSI BHUPENDRABHAI VAGHASIYA F A P P A P P P P P P P P A P P P A A A A A A 13 22 -

6251 180301320243 HITALI SURESHBHAI THUMMAR F P P P A A A P P P P P P A P P P A A A A A A 12 22 -

6252 180301320246 VAIDEHEE SHIVABHAI SORATHIYA F P P P A P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P A A A 17 22 -

6253 180301320249 SHIBANI PRASANTKUMAR GOUDA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 21 22 -

6254 180301320266 RUCHITA ASOKHBHAI VIRANI F A P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 19 22 -

6255 180301320271 MANSI VIJAYBHAI MANGUKIYA F A P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 19 22 -

6256 180301320273 NIDHI HARIBHAI PIPALIYA F P P A A P P P P P P P P A P P P A P A A A A 14 22 -
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6257 180301320274 KAKADIYA NIDHI PRAVINBHAI F P P P A A P P P A P P P P P A P A P P P P P 17 22 -

6258 180301320278 GAJERA DHRUVI BIPINBHAI F A P P A A A A P P P P P P P A P A A P A A A 11 22 -

6260 180301320295 VAKADIYA HETAL KETANBHAI F P P P A P P P P P P P P P P A P A P P P P P 19 22 -

6261 180301320297 JANVI BHARGAVBHAI JANI F A P P A P P A A P P P P P A P P A A P A A A 12 22 -

6263 180301320300 DHANSHRI VILASBHAI SONAVANE F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P A P P P P P 20 22 -

6265 180301320304 JOSHI SWETA RAJESHBHAI F P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P A A P P P P 19 22 -

6266 180301320312 MANSI ARVINDBHAI SUTARIYA F A P P A A P P P P P P P A P P P A P P A A A 14 22 -

6269 180301320332 MANSI NARANBHAI ANGHAN F P P P A P P A P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 19 22 -

6270 180301320334 HETALBEN SHYAMBHAI GEHLOT F P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 20 22 -

6271 180301320335 SNEHA CHANDRAKANTBHAI PATEL F A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 20 22 -

6272 180301320336 BANSI KAMLESHBHAI HIRPARA F P A P A P P P A P P P P P P P P A P P A A A 15 22 -

6273 180301320338 JANVI HARESHBHAI SABHADIYA F P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P A A A 17 22 -

6274 180301320341 RITIKA MUKUNDBHAI KADECHA F A P P A P P P P P P A P P P A P A P P A A A 14 22 -

6275 180301320343 VADODARIYA KHUSHALI MAHESHBHAI F A P P A P P P P P P A P A P P P A A P A A A 13 22 -

6276 180301320349 GOPI VINUBHAI BHINGRADIYA F P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 19 22 -

6277 180301320351 BHARODIYA DHRUVIBEN ARAVINDBHAI F P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 20 22 -

6278 180301320352 LIJABEN KURJIBHAI VAGHANI F A P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 18 22 -

6279 180301320353 HENSI RAMESHBHAI SAVANI F A P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 18 22 -

6280 180301320360 KRISHNA KANUBHAI REVDIWALA F A A P A A A P A P P A A P P P P P P P P P P 14 22 -

6281 180301320369 DHRUVITA VINODBHAI MANGUKIYA F A P P A P P A P P P P P P P A P A P P P P P 17 22 -

6282 180301320375 KRISHNA PRAKASHBHAI DUDHAT F P P P A P P P P P P P P P P A P A P P P P P 19 22 -

6283 180301320384 SONALI RAJESHBHAI LIMBADIYA F A P P A P P P A P P P P A P P A A P P A A A 13 22 -

6284 180301320385 KRUPALI MANSUKBHAI LAHERI F P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P A A A 17 22 -

6285 180301320393 PATEL SHREYA JATASHANKAR F P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 20 22 -

6286 180301320394 FORAM MUKESHBHAI RAKHOLIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 21 22 -

6287 180301320399 ISHITA BHARATBHAI SOHALIYA F P P P A A A P P P P P A A P P P A P P P P P 16 22 -

6288 180301320402 SHRUTIBEN MUKESHBHAI NAVAPARA F P P P P P A A P P P A P A P A P A A P P P P 15 22 -

6289 180301320406 PRAGATI BHARATBHAI VADADORIYA F A A P A A P P A P P A P P P P P A P P P P P 15 22 -

6290 180301320412 RITABEN HIMMATBHAI RAVAL F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 21 22 -

6291 180301320418 MEGHABEN RAMESHBHAI KAKADIYA F P P P A P P P A P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 19 22 -

6293 180301320428 NISHA JITENDRAKUMAR GUPTA F P P P A A P A P A P P P A P A P A A P A A A 11 22 -

6294 180301320432 PANDEY JYOTI SHAMBHUNATH F P A P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A P P P P P 19 22 -

6295 180301320433 TEJASVI NILESHBHAI VANPARIYA F A P P A A A P P P P P P P P P P A P P A A A 14 22 -

6296 180301320438 MANSI PANKAJBHAI GADHIYA F A P P A P P A A P P A A A P P P A P P P P P 14 22 -

6297 180301320441 MANSI LALITBHAI LINGAYAT F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 21 22 -

6298 180301320446 ISHA HARESHBHAI KHADELA F A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P A A A 16 22 -
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6299 180301320448 HARSITA KISHORBHAI VADDORIYA F A A P P P P P A P P P P P P A P A P P A A A 14 22 -

6300 180301320456 SHIVANI RAKESHBAHADUR RAJPUT F P P P A P P A P A P P P A P A P A P P P P P 16 22 -

6301 180301320469 ISHIKA JITENDRABHAI DHOLIYA F A P P A P P A A P P P A A P P P A P P P P P 15 22 -

6302 180301320471 TULSI BHAVESHBHAI CHAPANERI F P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P 19 22 -

6303 180301320472 JYOTI TRINATH PRADHAN F A P A A P P P P P P P P A P P P A P P A A A 14 22 -

6304 180301320473 SAPNA MADHUSUDAN PAL F A P P A P P P P P P A P A P P A A A P A A A 12 22 -

6305 180301320475 NANCY ASHWINKUMAR SENJALIYA F P P P A P P A P P P A A A P A P A P P A A A 12 22 -

6306 180301320486 NAVAPARA DAXABEN SAVJIBHAI F P P P A P P P A P P A A A P P P A P P P P P 16 22 -

6307 180301320492 NENCY DEEPAKKUMAR DEVANI F P A P A P P A P P P A A A P P P A A P P P P 14 22 -

6308 180301320499 DARSHTIBEN GHANSHYAMBHAI NASIT F A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P A A A 17 22 -

6309 180301320502 DRASHTI SANJAYBHAI LATHIYA F P P P A P P A A A P P P P P A P A P P P P P 16 22 -

6310 180301320509 POOJA TANAJIBHAI BIRADE F P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 20 22 -

6312 180301320514 GAJAL ASHISHBHAI VAGHASIYA F P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 19 22 -

6314 180301320523 AGRAWAL ROSHANI PRAFULBHAI F A P P A A P A P P P A A A A A P A P P A A A 9 22 -

6315 180301320526 HEMANGI BHAVESHBHAI HIRAPARA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A A A A 17 22 -

6316 180301320528 ROSHNI DIPAKBHAI GAUTAM F P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A P P P 19 22 -

6317 180301320530 SONI RIYA BHADRESHBHAI F A P P A A P A P P P A A A A A P A P P A A A 9 22 -

6318 20190313220001 MUKTI NILESHKUMAR PATEL F A P P A P P P P P P P P A P P P A P A A A A 14 22 -

6319 20190313220002 DOBARIYA PRILI MAHESHBHAI F P P P A A P A P P P P P P P P P A A A A A A 13 22 -

6320 20190313220005 HARSHITA DINESHBHAI TUNDIYA F P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A A A 17 22 -

6321 20190313220007 MANSI KAMLESHBHAI KAKANI F P P P P A P P P P P P A P P P P A P A A A A 15 22 -

6322 20190313220008 NIDHI NANDLAL VASOYA F P A P A A P A A P P A P P P P P A P A A A A 11 22 -

6323 20190313220009 ARATI MANGALBHAI JALONDHARA F P P P A A P A A P P A P P P P P A P A A A A 12 22 -

6324 180301320507 SONI DHRUVI VIPULBHAI F A P P A P P P P A P A P A P P P A P P A A A 13 22 -

6359 180301320292 NANDANI RAJUBHAI ROY F A P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P A P P A A A 15 22 -

Roll
No SID NO Student Name Gender 04-

12 (3)
07-

12 (2)
10-
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11-

12 (3)
12-
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12-
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12 (3)
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12 (3)
18-

12 (2)
21-

12 (1)
21-

12 (3)
21-

12 (4)
23-
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30-

12 (3)
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01 (2)
18-

01 (2)
25-

01 (2)
11-

02 (4)
24-

02 (1)
24-

02 (2)
24-

02 (3)
Total

Present
Total
Days Remarks

__ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __
Class Principal



Subject Wise Student Attendance Register(2019-2020)

From : 16/12/2019 To : 31/01/2020
User Name:RDRANA

Print Date:27/07/2024 03:44 PM
Course : Amroli SFI Commerce Additional (Gujarati), Semester : Sem-IV, Division : 9
Subject : REMEDIAL,

( - represents that the attendance was taken when student was not studying in the college)

Roll
No SID NO Student Name Gender

18-
12
(3)

19-
12
(3)

20-
12
(2)

20-
12
(3)

21-
12
(2)

26-
12
(3)
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31-
01
(3)

Total
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Total
Days Remarks

0 181601310482 ANANDI BHARATBHAI CHOVATIYA F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P P P P P P P P P P 10 10 -

6701 181601310091 RUTVIKABEN RAJUBHAI DOBARIYA F P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 24 25 -

6702 181601310092 APEXABEN JASHVANTBHAI PRAJAPATI F P P P P P P A P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P A 22 25 -

6704 181601310096 NANDINI HARISH CHAUHAN F P P P P P P P A P P P P P A A P P P A P P P A P P 20 25 -

6705 181601310100 MANSIBEN BAKULBHAI SAVALIYA F A P P P A P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A 20 25 -

6706 181601310102 NEHA JAYESHBHAI MER F A P P P P A A P P A A P P P P P P P A P P A P A P 17 25 -

6707 181601310105 DHARMISHTHA BABUBHAI BAMBHAROLIYA F P P P P P P A P P P A P P P P P P P A A P P P P P 21 25 -

6708 181601310116 SHRUTIBEN HASMUKHBHAI JESAR F P P P P P P A A P P P A A A A P P P P P A P P P P 18 25 -

6710 181601310127 MANSI DHANJIBHAI KANKOTIYA F A P P P P P A P A P P P P P A P P P A P P P P P P 20 25 -

6711 181601310132 RIDDHI ABHAYKUMAR JANI F A A P P P A A A A A A P P P A P P P A P P P P P P 15 25 -

6712 181601310134 PRIYANKA HIMMAT BHAI RATHOD F A P P P P P A P A P P P P P A P P P A P P P P P A 19 25 -

6713 181601310135 MAKWANA KRISHNA VIJAYBHAI F A P P P P P A P A P P A P P P P P P A P P P P A P 19 25 -

6714 181601310138 MIRALKUMARI DINESHBHAI BAMBHANIYA F A P P P P P P P A P P P P A P P P P P P P P P A P 21 25 -

6715 181601310141 RAVINABEN SHAMJIBHAI ZINZALA F P P P P P P A P A P P P A P P P P P A P P P P A A 19 25 -

6716 181601310152 GONDALIYA SONAL GOBARBHAI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25 25 -

6717 181601310153 JINAL VSANTBHAI SOJITRA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P A P P P P P P 23 25 -

6718 181601310155 RAVISHA MANSUKHBHAI LATHIYA F P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P A P 22 25 -

6719 181601310165 MANISHA RAYMALBHAI DESAI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A 23 25 -



6720 181601310167 NAVADIYA PRINCYBEN KIRANBHAI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P 23 25 -

6721 181601310169 PRITEEBEN DINESHBHAI BHINGRADIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P 23 25 -

6722 181601310170 KRINAL RAMESHBHAI JETANI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P 23 25 -

6724 181601310192 MITHILA DHIRUBHAI AHIR F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P 24 25 -

6725 181601310209 DEVANGIBEN RASIKBHAI ZALAVADIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P A P 23 25 -

6726 181601310211 DRASHTI KALPESHBHAI KAKADIYA F A A P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 22 25 -

6727 181601310213 KOMALBEN BHARATBHAI GOLANI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25 25 -

6728 181601310225 NEHA ISHWARBHAI CHOSALA F P P P P P A P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 23 25 -

6729 181601310226 PRIYA PANKAJKUMAR GOHIL F P P P P A A P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P 22 25 -

6730 181601310227 TANVI JERAMBHAI VORA F P P P P P A P P P P P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P 20 25 -

6731 181601310235 GAJJAR DHARTI VIJAYBHAI F P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P 22 25 -

6732 181601310239 GONDLIYA SMITA SANJAYBHAI F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P 23 25 -

6733 181601310261 MANIYA RADHIKABEN GHANSHYAMBHAI F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 24 25 -

6734 181601310262 MEGHAVI JAYESHBHAI BHATT F P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P 24 25 -

6735 181601310264 PINAL ARVINDBHAI MANIYA F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 24 25 -

6736 181601310265 NAMRATABEN GOPALBHAI BUSA F P P P A P A P P P P P P P A A P P P A P A P P P P 19 25 -

6737 181601310274 PATEL ANERIKUMARI PRITESHKUMAR F P P P A P P P P A P P P A P A A A A P P A P P P P 17 25 -

6738 181601310279 RIDDHI ASHVIN SUTARIYA F P P P A P P P P P A A P P P P P P P A P P P P P P 21 25 -

6739 181601310292 MIRALI JAGDISHBHAI KANPARA F P P P P P A A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A 20 25 -

6740 181601310294 AGHERA MAUSAMBEN DILIPBHAI F P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 24 25 -

6741 181601310306 RUSHITA SURESHBHAI LANAGARIYA F P A P P A A P P P P P A A P P P P A P P A P P P A 17 25 -

6742 181601310310 PRIYA VIJAYBHAI BAMBHANIYA F P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 23 25 -

6743 181601310311 ESHVARYA SURESHKUMAR OAD F P P P P P P P P P P P A P A P P P P P P A P P P P 22 25 -

6744 181601310317 DEVANGI JAYSINH CHAUHAN F P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P A 22 25 -

6746 181601310353 RIDDHI KHODIDAS PATEL F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 24 25 -

6747 181601310355 FORAM REVABHAI PRAJAPATI F P A P A P P P P A P A P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 20 25 -

6748 181601310356 NILAM BHANJIBHAI CHAVDA F P P P P P A A A P P P P P A P P P P P A P P P A A 18 25 -

6749 181601310362 TULSI RAMESHBHAI PIPROTAR F P P P P P P P P A P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P A 22 25 -

6750 181601310367 NAMRATA JAGDISHBHAI SOLANKI F P P P P A P P P P P P P P A P P P P P A P P P P P 22 25 -

6751 181601310372 KHYATI BHAI SHAH F P P P A P A A A P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P A P 19 25 -

6752 181601310373 BIJALBEN MANJIBHAI PATEL F P P P P P A A A P A A P P A P P P P P A P P P P P 18 25 -

6753 181601310391 VORA NIRALI MANHARBHAI F P P P P P A A A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 21 25 -

6754 181601310405 NENCYBEN KALPESHBHAI SHAH F P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P A 22 25 -

6755 181601310421 MIRAL HARSUKHBHAI TEJANI F P P P P P P A P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 23 25 -

6756 181601310424 VISHWAKUMARI VIPULSINH THAKOR F P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A P P P P P P P P A A 21 25 -

6757 181601310427 PATEL JIGISA HASMUKHBHAI F A A P A A A P P A P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P 18 25 -
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6758 181601310434 KRISHNA MADHUBHAI VORA F P A P P P P P P A A A P P P P P P P P P P P P A A 19 25 -

6759 181601310441 KRINALBEN HARESHBHAI VITHANI F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 24 25 -

6760 181601310446 KAJALBEN AMRUTBHAI DELVADIYA F P P P P A P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P 22 25 -

6761 181601310454 FENI RAMESHBHAI SAVANI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A 23 25 -

6762 181601310469 BHAKTI JAYANTIBHAI SORATHIYA F P A P A A P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A 20 25 -

6763 181601310472 SHAKTI RAMJIBHAI PATHAK F P P P P P P P P A P P P P A P A A A P P P P P P P 20 25 -

6764 181601310478 HIMA PANKAJBHAI VAGHASIYA F P P P P P A P A A P P P P A A A A A P P P P P P P 17 25 -

6766 181601310493 SHELADIYA HARMISHA RAMESHBHAI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25 25 -

6767 181601310500 KHUSHBU YOGESHBHAI SANEPARA F P P P A P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P 23 25 -

6768 181601310501 JASANI KHUSHALI CHANDUBHAI F P P P P P A P P A P P A P P P P P P A P P P P A A 19 25 -

6769 181601310502 BHUMEE KISHORBHAI GANDHI F P P P P P P P P A P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P 23 25 -

6770 181601310512 KARINA BHAVESHBHAI PANCHANI F P A P A P A P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P 19 25 -

6771 181601310520 GADHIYA JANVI PRAVINBHAI F A A P A A A A A A A A A A P P A A P P A P P P P P 10 25 -

6773 181601310525 VADALIYA KOMAL HASMUKHBHAI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A A A 21 25 -

6774 181601310527 YASHVI HITESHBHAI KALATHIYA F P P P P A P A P A A P A P P P P P P P P P A A P P 18 25 -

6775 181601310532 JODHANI PINALBEN ASHOKBHAI F P P P A P P A P P A P A P P P P P P P P A A A P P 18 25 -

6776 181601310537 PATEL DHVANIKUMARI DIPAKBHAI F P P P P P P P P A P A A A A A P P P P P P A P P P 18 25 -

6778 181601310563 KUNJAN RAMESHBHAI SHANI F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P 23 25 -

6779 181601310566 MITALI MAHENDHRABHAI AHIR F P A P P A P P P A P A A A P P P P P P A A P P P P 17 25 -

6780 181601310569 KRUTI MUKESHBHAI PATEL F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P 23 25 -

6782 181601310584 KRISHNA HIMMATBHAI KOTADIYA F P P P P P A A A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 21 25 -

6783 181601310585 MACHHI DIVYANI DILIPBHAI F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P 23 25 -

6784 181601310587 PRIYANSI MUKESHBHAI BHIMANI F P A P A P P P P A P P P P A P A A P P P P A P P A 17 25 -

6785 181601310588 PATEL SHIVANJALI BALLUBHAI F P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P A P P A P A A 19 25 -

6786 181601310592 DEVANSHI PINTUKUMAR PATEL F P P P A A A A A A A A A A P P P P P P P A P P P P 14 25 -

6787 181601310595 KRINAL JAYESHBHAI DHANANI F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P A P P P P P P A P P P 22 25 -

6788 181601310602 SRUSHTI SAGARBHAI MEHTA F P P P A A A A A A P P A A P P P P P P P A P P P P 16 25 -

6789 181601310606 TULSI SURESHBHAI SHELADIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25 25 -

6791 181601310625 HARSHITABEN PRAVINBHAI BHIMANI F P P P A P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P 21 25 -

6792 181601310627 SUTARIYA TANVI KISHORBHAI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25 25 -

6793 181601310630 JEMISHA KANTIBHAI TEJANI F P P P P A A A A A A P A A A A P P P P P P P P P P 15 25 -

6794 181601310633 NEHA KRUPESHKUMAR PATEL F P P P P P P A P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A 20 25 -

6795 181601310634 PRIYANSHI RAJESHBHAI DHAMELIYA F P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 23 25 -

6796 181601310646 DHRUVI ASHOKBHAI ITALIYA F P P P A A P P P A A P P P P P P P P P A A P P A A 17 25 -

6797 181601310647 KINJAL PRAVINBHAI PARMAR F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 24 25 -

6798 181601310648 VYAS NIDHI DINESHBHAI F P A P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P A A A A A P P 18 25 -
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6799 181601310651 JEMISHABEN SURESHBHAI BELADIYA F P P P P P P P P A P P A P A P P P P P P P P P P P 22 25 -

6800 181601310652 SHRADDHA RAMJIBHAI KALATHIYA F P A P A A P P P A P P P P P P P P A P A P P P P P 19 25 -

6801 181601310658 TULSI DINESHBHAI PATIDAR F P P P A P P P P A P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P 22 25 -

6802 181601310661 HIRAL VINUBHAI KAKADIYA F P P P A A P A A A P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P 19 25 -

6803 181601310674 DHRUVI CHETANBHAI PATEL F P A P P A A P P A A P A A A P P P P P A P P P P A 15 25 -

6804 20191413210001 MITALI MAHESHBHAI JOSHI F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P 23 25 -

6805 20191413210008 JANVI SATISHBHAI PATEL F P A P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 22 25 -

6806 181601310186 SRUSHTIBEN SHAILESHBHAI CHABHADIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A 23 25 -

6807 181601310212 RIDDHI KURJIBHAI BHALANI F P P P P P P P P A P A P P P P P P P P P P P P A P 22 25 -

6808 181601310445 DRASHTI HITESHBHAI DAVE F P A P P P P A P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 22 25 -

6809 181601310300 KEYURI RAMESHBHAI BARVALIYA F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P 22 25 -

6810 181601310301 HETVI GULABBHAI VEKARIYA F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A A A P P P A A P A 18 25 -

6811 181601310121 GANGANI URJABEN RAJESHBHAI F P P P P P P A A A P A P P A P P P A P A P P P P P 18 25 -

6812 181601310314 SAVALIYA RAJAVI CHETANBHAI F P A P A A A A A A A P A A A A A A A A A A P P P P 7 25 -

6813 181601310316 ARADHANA ARJUNSINH PARMAR F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P 23 25 -

6815 20191413210005 DRASHTIBEN ALPESHBHAI PANCHANI F P A P A P A A A A P P A A P P P P P P P P A A A A 13 25 -

6816 20191413210006 DIVISHA GORDHANBHAI LAKKAD F P A P A P A A A A P P A A P P P P P P P P A P A A 14 25 -

6817 20191413210004 NIKITABEN RAVJIBHAI VADHER F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P 24 25 -

6818 181601310635 UMMEHANI ABDULRAHMAN PATEL F P P P P P A P P P P P A P A A P P A P P P P P P P 20 25 -

6819 20191413210010 NENCY DILIPBHAI DIYORA F P A P A A A A P A P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P 17 25 -
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Subject Wise Student Attendance Register(2019-2020)

From : 01/12/2019 To : 29/02/2020
User Name:RDRANA

Print Date:27/07/2024 03:44 PM
Course : Amroli SFI Commerce Additional (English), Semester : Sem-IV, Division : 8
Subject : REMEDIAL,

( - represents that the attendance was taken when student was not studying in the college)
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6401 180301320097 MAITRY ALKESHBHAI SHAH F P P P P P P P P P A P P P A P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P A 26 30 -

6402 180301320098 VAGHASIYA JYOTIKA MANSUKHBHAI F P P P P P P P A P P P P A P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 27 30 -

6403 180301320100 ANKITARANI PURNACHANDRA NANDA F P P P P P A A A P P P P P P P P A A P P A P P A A A P P A P 20 30 -

6404 180301320101 MADHAVI VIKASBHAI THAKARE F A P P A A A A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 24 30 -

6405 180301320103 MANSI SHYAMSINGH RAJPUT F P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 30 -

6406 180301320104 KANCHAN BHAVARLAL CHOUDHARY F P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A 27 30 -

6407 180301320107 RAJPUT DIMPAL UMERSINGH F P P P A P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P 27 30 -

6409 180301320121 SAKSHI MITESHKUMAR ARYA F P P A A A P P P P A P A A A P A A A A P P A P A A A P P P A 14 30 -

6410 180301320122 HEENABEN LALJIBHAI SHABHADIYA F P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P A P P P P P P A P A A A P P A 23 30 -

6411 180301320135 PRADHAN BAISTAMBI DIBAKAR F P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A P P P P P 27 30 -

6412 180301320142 SWITYBEN ANILBHAI VAMJA F P P P P P P P P P A P P P A P A A P P P P P P P A A P P P P 24 30 -

6413 180301320156 MONIKABEN LABHUBHAI GABANI F A A P A A P P A P P P A P P P P A P P P P P P P A A P P P P 21 30 -

6414 180301320160 MANGUKIYA DHRUVI PARSHOTAMBHAI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 29 30 -

6416 180301320167 ANJALI BHARATBHAI SAVALIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P 29 30 -

6417 180301320181 RICHA RAVISHANKAR TIWARI F P P P A A A A P P A P P A A P A P A P P A A P P P A P P P P 18 30 -

6418 180301320202 ANJALI RAMESHBHAI VALAKI F P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P 28 30 -

6419 180301320210 NEHA RAKESHBHAI KUKADIA F A A A P P P P A P A P A A A P A P A P P P A P P A A P P A P 16 30 -

6420 180301320212 PALLAVI JAYESHKUMAR PAMBHAR F A A A A P P P P P A P P P P P P P A A P P A P P P P P P P A 21 30 -



6421 180301320223 MODI BEAUTY VIRENDRA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P A P 28 30 -

6422 180301320267 STUTI JIGNESHKUMAR JANI F P P P A P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 27 30 -

6424 180301320318 BEHERA BHARATI SWARAJYA F P P P P P P P A P P P P P A P P P A P A P A A A A A A P P P 20 30 -

6425 180301320324 SELSI JAGDISHBHAI VASTARPARA F P P P P P P P P P A P P P A P P A P A P P A A P A P P P A P 22 30 -

6426 180301320346 AMISHA ASHOKBHAI MANGUKIYA F A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P A P P P P P P P P 26 30 -

6427 180301320348 AMISHA SHILESHBHAI BAVISHIYA F A A P P P P P P P P P P P A P A P P P P P A P A P P P P P P 24 30 -

6428 180301320355 KRISHNA JAYANTIBHAI MAVANI F A A P P P P P P P P P P A P P A P P P P P A P P P P P P P P 25 30 -

6429 180301320363 JIGISHA PRAVINBHAI ANAGHAN F A A A A A P P P P A P P A A A A A P P P P P P P P A P P A P 17 30 -

6430 180301320364 DHWANI NILESHBHAI GOHEL F P A P A A P P P P A P P P A P A P P P P P P P P P P P P A P 23 30 -

6431 180301320370 KHANDELWAL HIMANSHI PRAMODKUMAR F P P A A A A A P P A P P P A P A A P A P P P P P P P P P P P 20 30 -

6432 180301320382 MUSKAN AJAYPRAKASH MISHRA F A A P A A P P P P P P P P P P A A P P A P P P A P P P P P A 21 30 -

6433 180301320389 NISHA RATANLAL KHATIK F A A A A A A A A P P P P P A P A A A P A P A A P A A A P A P 11 30 -

6434 180301320392 RUTVA PIYUSHKUMAR PATEL F P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P A 25 30 -

6435 180301320395 KIKANI SHREYA NITINBHAI F A A P A A P P A P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P A 23 30 -

6436 180301320398 KRISHNABEN KANTILAL PRAJAPATI F A A P P A P P A P P P P P P P A A A A P A A A P P A A P P P 17 30 -

6437 180301320403 KEVADIYA KRUSHANGI RAMESHBHAI F A A A A P A A A P P A A A A P P P P A A P A P P P P P P P P 16 30 -

6439 180301320420 MANIYA RUTA VINODBHAI F P A P A P A A P P P P A P P P P P P A P P P A P P P A P P P 22 30 -

6440 180301320422 KAUSHALYA SHANTILAL TAILI F P P P P P P P A P P P P P A P A A P P P P P P A P P P P A P 24 30 -

6441 180301320426 ROKAD MANALI ARVINDBHAI F P A P A P P P A P P P P P A P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P 25 30 -

6442 180301320429 SRUSHTI GHANSHYAMBHAI BELADIYA F A A P A P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P A P 25 30 -

6443 180301320440 PRIYA SHREELALITKUMAR JAIN F P A P P P P P A P P P P P P P A A P P P P A A P A A A P A P 20 30 -

6444 180301320447 ARMI VINODBHAI VAVDIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P A P A P P A P A P P A A P A P P P P P 23 30 -

6446 180301320454 SHRUTI HASMUKHBHAI JASANI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A A P P A P P A P P A P P P P A 23 30 -

6447 180301320455 ISHA KIRITBHAI LAHAR F A A P A P A A P P P P A P P P A P P A P P A A P A P A P P P 18 30 -

6448 180301320458 GARIMA GULSHANKUMAR KHANDELWAL F P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P A A P P P P P P A P P P P P P 26 30 -

6449 180301320466 PRIYANKA PRAFULABHAI PANDA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A A P P P A 26 30 -

6450 180301320468 PURVISHA MANSUKHBHAI LAKHANI F P P A A A P P A P P P P P A P A P P P P P P P P P A P P P P 23 30 -

6452 180301320494 PARI MADHUBHAI VASOYA F A A P A P P P A P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P A 24 30 -

6453 180301320497 MAYURI DINESHBHAI MORYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P 29 30 -

6454 180301320498 HASTI HARILAL PATEL F P P A A A P P A P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25 30 -

6455 180301320503 PRIYANKA BHARATKUMAR THUMMAR F P P P A P P P A P A P P P A P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P A 24 30 -

6456 180301320510 MAMTA KAILASH CHANDEL F A A P A A P P A P A P P A A P A A A P P P P P A P P P P P P 18 30 -

6457 180301320511 KRUPA GHANSHYAMBHAI DHADUK F A A P P P P P A P P P A P A A A A P P P P A P A P P P P P A 19 30 -

6458 180301320517 SHWETA HARISHBHAI CHOUDHARY F P P P A P A A P P A P P A A P A P A P P P P P P A A P P P P 20 30 -

6459 180301320521 VIDHI SUNILSHARMA SHARMA F A A P A A P P A P A P A A P A A A P P P P A P A P P P P P P 17 30 -

6460 20190313220003 VAISHALI ASHOKBHAI DOMADIYA F A A A A A P P A P A P P P A P P P P A P P A P P P P P P A P 19 30 -
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6461 20190313220004 NEHABEN BHUPATBHAI MALAVIYA F A A A A P P P P P A A A A A P P P P A P P A P P A P P P P A 17 30 -

6462 20190313220006 GOSWAMI BRIJAL HITESHBHAI F A A P A A P P A P A P P A P A A A P P P P A A A A A P P A P 14 30 -

6463 180301320518 DHRUVI RAJESHBHAI SACHANI F P P P A A - - - - A P P A A P A A P A P P A A P A A A P P P 13 26 -

6464 180301320321 RAJVI HIMMATBHAI RADADIYA F A A P A A - - - - A P A P A A A A P A P P A A P A A A P P A 9 26 -

6465 180301320513 MAYANI KHUSHBU NILESHBHAI F P P - A P - - - - P - - A P P P P P A P P A A P A P A P P P 16 23 -

6466 180301320325 HENSI BHARATBHAI GOYANI F P P P P P - - - - A P P A A P A A P A P P A A P A A A P P A 14 26 -

6467 180301320477 SINH ANCHAL SATISH F P A P P A P P A P A P A A A P P P P A P P A P A P A P P P P 19 30 -

6468 20190311220313 RADHA MANOJ PATEL F P P P P P - - - - P P P A A P A A P P P P P A P A P A P P P 19 26 -

6469 20190313220314 RIDDHI RAJESHBHAI JAIN F A A P A A P P A P P P A A A P P A P P P P A A A A A A P A P 14 30 -

6470 20190313220315 MALAKAR PRITY KUMARI ARVINDKUMAR F P A P P P P P P P P P P A P P P A P P P A P A P A P A P P P 23 30 -
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__ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __
Class Principal



Subject Wise Student Attendance Register(2019-2020)

From : 01/12/2019 To : 29/02/2020
User Name:RDRANA

Print Date:27/07/2024 03:45 PM
Course : Amroli GIA Arts (Gujarati), Semester : Sem-IV, Division : 1
Subject : REMEDIAL,

( - represents that the attendance was taken when student was not studying in the college)

Roll
No SID NO Student Name Gender

10-
12
(4)

13-
12
(3)

13-
12
(2)

14-
12
(4)

14-
12
(3)

14-
12
(2)

17-
12
(4)

21-
12
(4)

23-
12
(2)

24-
12
(4)

24-
12
(1)

26-
12
(1)

28-
12
(2)

01-
01
(2)

02-
01
(2)

03-
01
(2)

08-
01
(4)

08-
01
(1)

08-
01
(2)

09-
01
(3)

10-
01
(1)

10-
01
(4)

11-
01
(1)

11-
01
(3)

13-
01
(1)

24-
01
(2)

24-
01
(1)

15-
02
(4)

20-
02
(2)

Total
Present

Total
Days Remarks

3601 180402110024 DHRUVI DHARMENDRABHAI PATEL F A P - P P - P P P P P P P - P P P P P P - P P - P P P A - 21 23 -

3602 180402110033 MEHA RAJESHBHAI PATEL F P P - P P - P A P P P P P - P P P P P P - P P - P P P P - 22 23 -

3603 180402110048 RONAKBHAI KHATARABHAI KATARA F A P - P P - P A P P P P P - P P P P P P - P P - P P P P - 21 23 -

3604 180402110065 GEETA HANDIBHAI RAUT F P P - P P - P P P P P P P - P A P P P A - P P - P P P P - 21 23 -

3605 180402110107 SHIVANGGIRI CHIMANGIRI GOSAI F P P - P P - P P P P P P P - P P P P P P - P P - P A P P - 22 23 -

3606 180402110132 SHAILJA MUNJALBHAI JANI F A P - A P - P A P A P A A - P A P P P P - P P - A P P A - 14 23 -

3607 180402110183 CHAUHAN YUVRAJ MANSANGBHAI F P A - A P - P A P A P P P - P A P P P P - P P - A A P P - 16 23 -

3608 180402110266 DRASHNA MAGANBHAI TANK F P A - P P - P A P P P P P - P P P P P P - P P - P P P P - 21 23 -

3609 180402110136 GAMIT SANTOSH VILESHBHAI F A A - P A - A A A A A A A - P A P A P A - P A - A A P P - 7 23 -

3621 180402110045 SAKSHIBEN MANUBHAI BHARODIYA F P A P P - P P A P P P P P - P - P P P P - P P - P - - A - 18 21 -

3622 180402110064 VIBHUTI JITENDRABHAI DAMAKIYA F A A P P - A P A A P A A P - P - P A P P - P A - A - - P - 11 21 -

3623 180402110066 KRUPALI NARENDRASINH THAKOR F P P P P - P P P P P P P P - P - P P P P - P P - P - - A - 20 21 -

3624 180402110069 AMIBEN NILESHBHAI PATEL F P P P P - P P A P P P P P - P - P P P P - P P - P - - P - 20 21 -

3625 180402110070 VIRAL GOPALBHAI RAVAL F A P P P - P P A P P P P P - P - P P P P - P P - P - - A - 18 21 -

3626 180402110073 MANSIKUMARI PARESHBHAI SOLANKI F A P P P - P P P P P P P P - P - P P P P - P P - P - - P - 20 21 -

3627 180402110077 NIDHI BHAVINKUMAR PATEL F P P P P - P P A P P P P P - P - P P P P - P P - P - - A - 19 21 -

3628 180402110078 MILANBHAI HARSHADBHAI DANKHARA F A A A A - A A A P A A P A - P - P P P A - P P - A - - A - 8 21 -

3629 180402110079 NIDHI DHANSUKHBHAI KAHAR F P P P P - P P P P P P P P - P - P P P P - P A - P - - P - 20 21 -



3630 180402110081 ANJULA BHIKHABHAI RATHOD F P P P P - P A P P P P P P - P - P P P P - P P - P - - P - 20 21 -

3631 180402110086 SUMITA SHANKARBHAI PATIL F P P P P - A P A P P P P P - P - P P P P - P P - P - - P - 19 21 -

3632 180402110089 RUCHITA BHARATBHAI CHAVDA F P P P P - P P P P P P P P - P - P P P P - P P - P - - A - 20 21 -

3633 180402110093 SAGARBHAI BHALABHAI PUROHIT F A A A A - A A A P A P P P - P - P P P P - P P - P - - P - 13 21 -

3634 180402110114 TEJALBEN VILESHBHAI GHANGHLE F P P P P - P P A P P P P P - P - P P P P - P P - A - - P - 19 21 -

3635 180402110137 FENEEKUMARI ARVINDBHAI AHIR F P P P P - P P P P P P P A - P - P P P P - P P - P - - P - 20 21 -

3636 180402110154 ZINAL BABUBHAI RABARI F A P P P - P P A A P P P P - P - P P P P - P P - A - - P - 17 21 -

3637 180402110157 BHARTI BIJAL SOMABHAI F A A A A - A A A A A A A A - P - P A P A - P A - A - - P - 5 21 -

3638 180402110170 MEERA BHARATBHAI GADHADRA F P P P P - P P P P P P P P - P - P P P P - P P - P - - P - 21 21 -

3639 180402110185 YASVI RAMESHBHAI KALATHIYA F A A A A - A A A A A A A P - P - P A P A - P P - A - - P - 7 21 -

3640 180402110224 URVASHI KANAIYABHAI CHAUDHARI F A A A A - A P P P P P P P - P - P P P P - P P - P - - P - 16 21 -

3641 180402110272 VIRADIYA BHUMIKA DAMJIBHAI F A P A P - P A A P P P P P - P - P P P P - P P - P - - P - 17 21 -

3642 180402110295 KAJAL BHUPATBHAI PARMAR F P P P P - P P P P P P P P - P - P P P P - P P - P - - P - 21 21 -

3643 180402110296 DIMPAL BHARATBHAI RATHOD F P P P P - P P P P P P P A - P - P P P P - P P - P - - P - 20 21 -

3644 180402110302 ANKITAKUMARI HARISHBHAI PATEL F P P P P - P P P P P P P A - P - P P P P - P P - A - - P - 19 21 -

3645 180402110315 BHUMIKUMARI SHAILESHBHAI PATEL F P P P P - P P P P P P P P - P - P P P P - P P - P - - P - 21 21 -

3646 180402110318 GOSAI ANKITGIRI RAJUGIRI F P P A P - P P A P P P P P - P - P P P P - P P - P - - P - 19 21 -

3661 180402110014 HIRPARA KENISKUMAR RAJESBHAI F P P - P - - P P P P P A P P P P P A P P - P P P P P - A P 21 24 -

3662 180402110015 URVISHA BIPINBHAI GHASKATA F P P - P - - P P P P P P P P P P P P P P - P P P P P - P P 24 24 -

3663 180402110019 JAYPALSINH RAMNIKBHAI RATHOD F P P - P - - P P P P P P A P P P P P P A - P P P P P - P P 22 24 -

3664 180402110029 MANSI MUKESHBHAI DONGA F P P - A - - P P P P P A P P P P P P P P - P P P P A - A P 20 24 -

3665 180402110039 KALPANAKUMARI SIRENDRABHAI MAHANTO F P P - A - - P P P P P P P P P P P P P P - P P P P A - A P 21 24 -

3666 180402110040 VANDANA NILESHBHAI VEGAD F P P - P - - P P P P P P P P P P P P P P - P P P P P - A P 23 24 -

3667 180402110052 HIMANIBEN UPENDRABHAI PATEL F A P - P - - P P P P P P P A P A P P P P - P A P A P - P P 19 24 -

3668 180402110071 BHUMI LALITKUMAR BHATTI F A A - A - - P P P A P P P P P P P P P P - P P P A A - P P 18 24 -

3669 180402110072 DHARA ARVINDBHAI KANTHARIYA F A A - A - - P P P A A P A P P P P P P P - P P P A P - P P 17 24 -

3670 180402110094 MANAVBHAI PRAVINBHAI VYAS F P A - P - - P P P A A P A P A P P A P A - A P A A A - A P 12 24 -

3671 180402110206 MAHAVIR ASHOKBHAI KHUMAN F P A - A - - P P P P P P P P A P P P P A - P P P A A - P P 18 24 -

3672 180402110212 PRATIK BALABHAI GANGANI F P P - P - - P P P P P P P P P P P P P A - P P P P P - P P 23 24 -

3673 180402110256 HETALBEN DHARAMSHIBHAI SOLANKI F P P - A - - P P P P P P P P P P P P P P - P P P P P - P P 23 24 -

3674 180402110282 ISHABEN RAJESHKUMAR TRIVEDI F P P - P - - P P P P P P P P P P P P P P - P P P P A - P P 23 24 -

3681 180402110013 SNEHA RAJUBHAI CHOTALIYA F P P P P - - P P P P P P P P P - P P P P P P P - P - - A - 21 22 -

3682 180402110022 PRIYANKABA ANIRUDDHSINH JADEJA F P A P P - - P P P P P P P P P - P P P P P P P - P - - P - 21 22 -

3683 180402110030 PRIYAKUMARI AMARBAHADUR PRAJAPATI F P A P P - - P P P P P P P P P - P P P P P P P - P - - P - 21 22 -

3684 180402110031 JYOTI GHANSYAMBHAI KORI F P P P P - - P P P P P P P P P - P P P P P P P - P - - P - 22 22 -

3685 180402110038 POOJA MUNNALAL PATEL F P A A A - - A P P A P A P A P - P A P A P A A - P - - P - 11 22 -
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3686 180402110053 ARTI HITESHBHAI LAKHATARIYA F P P P P - - P P P P P P P P P - P P P P P P P - P - - P - 22 22 -

3687 180402110061 NAIYA SURESHBHAI THAKOR F P P P P - - P P P P P P A P P - P P P P P P P - P - - P - 21 22 -

3688 180402110074 PRIYANKA NAVINBHAI SURATI F P P P P - - P P P A A A P A P - P P P A P A P - P - - P - 16 22 -

3689 180402110158 VARSHA DALVIRSINGH PARIHAR F P A A A - - A A P A P P P A A - P A P A P A A - P - - P - 10 22 -

3690 180402110164 MIHIRKUMAR NILESHBHAI GAMIT F P P A A - - P A P P P P A A A - P P P A P P P - P - - A - 14 22 -

3691 180402110169 HINA HARJIBHAI CHAUHAN F P A P P - - P P P P P P P A P - P P P P P P P - A - - P - 19 22 -

3692 180402110204 SHIVBHADRSINH PRUTHVIRAJSINH RANA F P A A A - - A A P A P P P P P - P P P P P A P - A - - A - 13 22 -

3693 180402110247 BHAVINIBEN RENUBHAI PATEL F P A P P - - P P P P P P P P P - P P P P P P P - P - - P - 21 22 -

3694 180402110122 PATEL VIKRAM MANSENGABHAI F P A P A - - A A P A P P P P P - P P P P P A P - A - - A - 14 22 -

3696 180402110304 NISHA MAHESHBHAI MAKAWANA F P P P P - - P P P P P P P P A - P P P P P P P - P - - P - 21 22 -

3697 180402110305 CHIRAG BHARATBHAI SHELADIYA F P P A P - - P A P P P P P P P - P P P A P P P - P - - A - 18 22 -

3698 180402110308 PIYUSHBHAI PARBATBHAI DEVDHARIYA F P A A A - - P A P A P A P A P - P A P P P A P - A - - P - 12 22 -

3699 180402110311 NEHA RAJPRATAP TIWARI F P A A A - - P P P P P A A A P - P A P P P A P - P - - A - 13 22 -

3700 180402110310 NAITIK ARVINDBHAI SAVAJ F P A A P - - P A P A P P P P P - P P P P P A P - P - - P - 17 22 -

3704 180402110309 MAHENDRA KANUBHAI RATHVA F P P P P - - P P P P P P P P P - P P P P P P P - A - - A - 20 22 -
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Subject Wise Student Attendance Register(2019-2020)

From : 01/12/2019 To : 31/03/2020
User Name:RDRANA

Print Date:27/07/2024 03:46 PM
Course : Amroli GIA Arts (Gujarati), Semester : Sem-IV, Division : 2
Subject : Short Term,

( - represents that the attendance was taken when student was not studying in the college)

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 11- 12
(4)
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3801 180402110041 DINAL JITESHBHAI KALATHIYA F A P A A P A A P P P P P A P P A A 9 17 -

3802 180402110051 ABHESING KANUBHAI JADEJA F P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 16 17 -

3803 180402110056 BHARTI RAJUBHAI VAGHMARE F P P A A P A P A A A P P A P P P A 9 17 -

3804 180402110063 RIYA PINTUBHAI PATEL F A A P A P P P P P P P P A P A A A 10 17 -

3806 180402110088 ALMASBANU AKBARSHA DIVAN F A P A A P P P P P P P P A P P P A 12 17 -

3807 180402110100 SUCHITRA KORA BISOY F P P A A P A A P P P P P A P P A P 11 17 -

3808 180402110101 ARCHANA OMPRAKASH PRAJAPATI F A P A A P A P P P P P A A P A A A 8 17 -

3809 180402110108 KHUSHBU MAHESHBHAI PANCHAL F A A A A P A P A A A P P A P A P P 7 17 -

3810 180402110112 RASHMITA KANTILAL SURATI F P P A A P P P P P P P P A P P A A 12 17 -

3812 180402110124 PINKEE DILIPBHAI GOHEL F A A A A P A A A A A P P A P A A A 4 17 -

3813 180402110131 DARSHANA KALUBHAI PARMAR F A P A A P A P A A A P P A P A A A 6 17 -

3814 180402110151 HETAL RAJESHBHAI RATHOD F A A A A P A A A A A P P A P A A A 4 17 -

3815 180402110218 BHAVNA VASHRAMBHAI RABARI F A A A A P A A A A A P P A P A A A 4 17 -

3817 180402110243 KANOJIYA MAMTAKUMARI HARISHKUMAR F A P P A P A P A A A P P A P A P P 9 17 -

3818 180402110254 PRUTHA UPENDRABHAI JOSHI F P A P A P P P P P P P P A P P P P 14 17 -

3819 180402110260 KIRAN UMESHBHAI SONAVANE F A A A A P A P A A A P P A P P P P 8 17 -

3820 180402110264 VISHVA SURESHBHAI NAI F A P A P P A P A A A P P A P P P A 9 17 -

3821 180402110284 ZINAL ROBARTBHAI SANJANA F A A A A P A P A A A P P A P P P A 7 17 -

3822 180402110303 NEHAKUMARI JAYESHBHAI GOHIL F A P A A P P P P P P P P A P P P A 12 17 -



3823 180402110220 RABARI ASHMITABEN ISHWARBHAI F A A A A P A P A A A P P A P A A A 5 17 -

3824 180402110248 DESAI NITABEN ARJANBHAI F A A A A P A P A A A P P A P A A A 5 17 -

3851 180402110021 PRIYANKA TRIBHUVANBHAI PANDEY F P P P A P P P P P P P P A P P A P 14 17 -

3852 180402110023 SHIVANI VISNUBHAI PATEL F A A A A P A A A A A P A A P A A A 3 17 -

3853 180402110025 RIDDHIKUMARI SOMABHAI VASAVA F A A A A P A P P P P P P A P A A A 8 17 -

3854 180402110028 DHRUVABEN VISHNUBHAI TRIVEDI F P P A A P P P P P P P A A P A A A 10 17 -

3855 180402110032 SHRADDHA ASHOKBHAI KORIYA F P P P P P P P A A A P A A P P P P 12 17 -

3856 180402110034 PRACHI VINAYKUMAR KARBHARI F A A A A P A A A A A P A A P A A A 3 17 -

3857 180402110035 HARDIKKUMAR PRAFULBHAI SHELADIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 17 17 -

3858 180402110036 JAYSHREE BHANUDAS KAPSE F A A P P P P A P P P P A A P A A P 10 17 -

3859 180402110042 DHRUVISHA MUKESHBHAI BORAD F A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 16 17 -

3860 180402110043 TRUSHA DINESHBHAI BARVADIYA F A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 16 17 -

3862 180402110055 PARESH POONAMCHAND RANTORE F A P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P 14 17 -

3863 180402110060 ROHIT GORDHANBHAI PATEL F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P 16 17 -

3864 180402110067 DHARMIK JANAKBHAI VIRANI F P P A A P P A P P P P P P P P P A 13 17 -

3866 180402110091 RAJESHREE SURESHBHAI PATIL F A A A A P A A A A A P A A P A A A 3 17 -

3868 180402110097 CHIRAG BABUBHAI PATEL F A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A 14 17 -

3870 180402110102 HARDIK RAKESHBHAI GOHIL F A A P P P A P A A A P P P P P A A 9 17 -

3871 180402110115 PRIYANKA SHRAVANBHAI PADHIYAR F P A A P P A P A A A P A A P A P P 8 17 -

3872 180402110118 ANJALI PRABHUBHAI DAYMA F A A A A P P A P P P P A A P A A A 7 17 -

3873 180402110121 KEVADIYA YASH CHHGANBHAI F A A A A P A A A A A P A A P A A A 3 17 -

3874 180402110125 MANALI VAJUBHAI PARMAR F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 17 17 -

3875 180402110127 RIDDHI KIRTIBHAI DESAI F A A A A P A A A A A P A A P A A A 3 17 -

3876 180402110128 ARATI NARENDRABHAI CHAVDA F A A A A P A A A A A P A A P A A A 3 17 -

3879 180402110162 DIVYABEN SANJAYKUMAR RAVAL F P P P A P P P P P P P P A P P A A 13 17 -

3880 180402110166 SHIVANJALI RAMESHCHANDRA KANTHARIYA F A A A A P A P A A A P A P P A A P 6 17 -

3881 180402110168 PRIYANKA DOLATBHAI KANTHARIYA F P P P A P P P P P P P A P P A A A 12 17 -

3882 180402110171 VIVEKKUMAR BABUBHAI VARIYA F A P P P P A P A A A P P A P P P P 11 17 -

3883 180402110174 RAJKUMAR KELASBHAI CHANDEL F A P A A P A A A A A P A A P A A A 4 17 -

3884 180402110179 RIKITA PRAVINBHAI RAJWADI F P P P A P P P P P P P P A P A A A 12 17 -

3885 180402110191 PANKAJ DEVJIBHAI MAKVANA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 17 17 -

3887 180402110197 APEKSHA SAGARBHAI DESAI F A A A A P A A A A A P P P P A A A 5 17 -

3888 180402110200 NIYATI KANUBHAI PATEL F A P P A P P P P P P P P P P A P P 14 17 -

3889 180402110210 NIDHI PRAVINBHAI PANSURIYA F A A A A P A A A A A P A A P A A A 3 17 -

3890 180402110213 DIVYAKUMARI ISHWARPRASAD TIWARI F P A P A P P P P P P P A A P P P P 13 17 -

3891 180402110216 VIJAYBHAI BHIKHABHAI SAPRAMER F A A A A P A A A A A P A A P A A P 4 17 -
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3893 180402110225 SUREKHA MANGALDAS PATIL F A A A A P A A A A A P A A P A P P 5 17 -

3894 180402110227 YOGESH ARUN GHODKAR F A P A P P P P P P P P A P P A A P 12 17 -

3895 180402110228 DARSHANKUMAR RAMNIKBHAI AGOLA F A P A P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 14 17 -

3896 180402110245 MAMTA NATHUBHAI VARMA F A P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P 15 17 -

3897 180402110249 SONAM VIJAYPRAKASH MISHRA F P A P A P P P P P P P A A P P P P 13 17 -

3898 180402110263 POONAMBEN DINESHBHAI PRAJAPATI F P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P 15 17 -

3899 180402110276 SONAL VASIBHAI PRAJAPATI F P P P P P P P A A A P A P P A A A 10 17 -

3901 180402110277 RADADIYA GRISHMA NITINBHAI F A A A A P A A A A A P P P P P A P 7 17 -

3902 180402110280 URVISHA JANAKBHAI POKIYA F A A A A P A A A A A P A A P A A A 3 17 -

3903 180402110283 JIGAR NARESHBHAI KAKLOTAR F A P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P 14 17 -

3904 180402110300 AYUSHI VIJAYKUMAR PAREKH F A P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P A 14 17 -

3905 180402110301 RAHUL MADANBHAI SHAH F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 17 17 -

3906 180402110320 VANDANA JITUBHAI DEVGANIYA F A P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P A 13 17 -

3907 180402110173 VIKRAM MOHANBHAI DAYMA F A A A A P A A A A A P A A P A A A 3 17 -

3909 180402110290 RAHUL PRAKASHBHAI OAD F A A A A P A A A A A P A A P A A A 3 17 -

3910 180402110226 CHANDEL DIPESH SARDARBHAI F A A A A P A P A A A P A A P A A A 4 17 -

3911 180402110209 JAYESH RANCHHODBHAI BHARVAD F A A A P P P P A A A P P P P P P P 11 17 -

3912 180402110201 VIJAY SOHALA SAMATBHAI F A A A A P A A A A A P A A P A A A 3 17 -
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Subject Wise Student Attendance Register(2019-2020)

From : 01/12/2019 To : 14/03/2020
User Name:RDRANA

Print Date:27/07/2024 03:52 PM
Course : Amroli GIA Commerce (English), Semester : Sem-IV, Division : 6
Subject : REMEDIAL,

( - represents that the attendance was taken when student was not studying in the college)

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 10- 12 (1) 14- 12 (2) 21- 12 (2) 27- 12 (1) 07- 01 (2) 16- 01 (1) 22- 01 (4) 30- 01 (2) 05- 02 (4) 08- 02 (1) Total
Present Total Days Remarks

2001 180201120328 PRIYANKA PRAVINBHAI SOLANKI F A P P P P A P P P P 8 10 -

2002 180201120334 KOMAL GOVINDBHAI PARMAR F P A P P P P P P A P 8 10 -

2003 180201120339 JIGNESHA RAMESHBHAI CHITALIYA F P A P P P A P P A P 7 10 -

2004 180201120347 ISHITA JAGDISHBHAI GANGANI F P P P P P A P A A P 7 10 -

2005 180201120348 CHARMISKUMAR BIPINKUMAR PATEL F P P P A P P P P A A 7 10 -

2006 180201120350 AJAY DIPAKBHAI BAMBHANIYA F P P P A P A P P A A 6 10 -

2007 180201120360 SANJAY CHANDUBHAI BAGODARIYA F A P P P P A P P P A 7 10 -

2008 180201120363 DARSHIT BHARATBHAI SANGANI F A P P P P A P P P A 7 10 -

2009 180201120366 BALDANIYA AKSHAY CHIMANBHAI F P P P P P P P P P P 10 10 -

2010 180201120374 KINJAL BHARATBHAI PATOLIYA F P P P P P P P P P P 10 10 -

2011 180201120378 DHAVAL JAGDISHBHAI VAHOLIYA F P P P P P P P P P P 10 10 -

2012 180201120383 JANKI ASHOKBHAI GEDIYA F P P P P P A A P P P 8 10 -

2013 180201120384 JALPABEN JAYSUKHBHAI MIROLIYA F P P P P P A P P P P 9 10 -

2014 180201120386 NEHAL BHARATBHAI NAKRANI F P P P P P P P P P P 10 10 -

2015 180201120387 AYUSHIBEN RAMESHBHAI CHAUHAN F P P P P P A P P A A 7 10 -

2016 180201120388 CHARMI MAHESHBHAI JETHAVA F A P P P P P P A P P 8 10 -

2017 180201120390 KOLADARA PARESHBHAI BHARATBHAI F P P P P P P P A P P 9 10 -

2018 180201120399 ALKA VINUBHAI DABHI F A P P P P P P P P A 8 10 -

2019 180201120401 HIRAL JAYANTIBHAI HARSORA F P P P P P A P P P P 9 10 -



2020 180201120404 VIVEKKUMAR BHARATBHAI MALAVI F P P P P P A P P P P 9 10 -

2021 180201120405 KUNJAL DILIPBHAI SAKHIYA F P P P P P P P P P P 10 10 -

2022 180201120407 SHIVRAJ RAJUBHAI NAKUM F P P P P P P P P P P 10 10 -

2023 180201120408 HIMANI RASIKBHAI JODHANI F P P P P P P P P P P 10 10 -

2024 180201120419 KRISHNA SHAILESHBHAI MALAVIYA F P P P P P A P P A P 8 10 -

2025 180201120420 RUSHITA GORADHANBHAI DESAI F P P P P P A P P A P 8 10 -

2026 180201120428 ROSHNIBEN MUKESHBHAI RATHOD F P P P P P A P P A P 8 10 -

2027 180201120431 DIVYAKUMAR VITHTHALBHAI SUHAGIYA F P P A P P A P P A P 7 10 -

2028 180201120434 MILAN VINUBHAI KEVADIYA F P P P P P A P P A P 8 10 -

2029 180201120435 KULDIP CHANDUBHAI SHIROYA F P P P P P A A P A P 7 10 -

2030 180201120438 CHIRAG RAMESHBHAI GAJERA F P P P P P P P P P P 10 10 -

2031 180201120441 DIVYA PRAVINBHAI GHOGHARI F P P P A P P P P P P 9 10 -

2032 180201120446 METALI VAJUBHAI CHOTALIYA F A P P A P A A P A P 5 10 -

2034 180201120455 MANSIBEN JUVANSINH GOHIL F P P P A P A P P A P 7 10 -

2035 180201120457 PINAL ARVINDBHAI BELADIYA F P P P P P P P P P A 9 10 -

2036 180201120459 ISHABEN THAKARSHIBHAI BHADALIYA F P P P P P P P A A A 7 10 -

2037 180201120464 DIMPALBEN GORDHANBHAI BHAMBHANA F P P P P P A P P A P 8 10 -

2038 180201120465 JANKIBEN MANOJBHAI DHAMELIYA F P P P P P P P P A P 9 10 -

2039 180201120466 JANVIBEN MANOJBHAI DHAMELIYA F P P P P P P A P A P 8 10 -

2040 180201120470 PRINSIBEN JAGDISHBHAI JASOLIYA F P P P P P P P P A P 9 10 -

2041 180201120471 JAGRUTI KANTIBHAI ANKOLIYA F P P P P P P P P A P 9 10 -

2042 180201120472 JANVI ASHOKBHAI VELANI F P P P P P P P P A A 8 10 -

2043 180201120475 GUNJALI PRAKASHBHAI KALARIYA F P P P P P P P P P P 10 10 -

2044 180201120477 TRUPESH KISHORBHAI GOYANI F A P P P P P A P P P 8 10 -

2045 180201120480 RUPAL KISHORBHAI TANK F P P P P P A P P A A 7 10 -

2046 180201120486 RIDDHI GHANSYAMBHAI KANOJIYA F A P P P P P P P A P 8 10 -

2047 180201120487 JAYDEEP PRAVINBHAI CHAUHAN F P P A P P A P P A A 6 10 -

2048 180201120490 KRUTI BHARATBHAI LAKKAD F P P A A P A P P A P 6 10 -

2049 180201120501 KIRAN PRAVINBHAI MEVADA F P P P P P P P P P P 10 10 -

2050 180201120504 VEKARIYA TUSHALI VINUBHAI F P P P P P A P P A P 8 10 -

2051 180201120525 POOJA BHIKHABHAI RATHOD F P P P P P A P P P P 9 10 -

2052 180201120531 NAMRATA ARVINDBHAI JALONDHARA F P P P P P A P P A P 8 10 -

2053 180201120544 PRIYA KISHORBHAI PATEL F P P P P P A P P P P 9 10 -

2054 180201120545 SWATI BHARATBHAI SAVALIYA F P P P P P P P P A P 9 10 -

2055 180201120549 SANJAY PARAVINBHAI HADIYA F P P P P P P P P P P 10 10 -

2056 180201120553 KEVAL DIPAKBHAI GOHIL F P P P P P A P P A P 8 10 -

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 10- 12 (1) 14- 12 (2) 21- 12 (2) 27- 12 (1) 07- 01 (2) 16- 01 (1) 22- 01 (4) 30- 01 (2) 05- 02 (4) 08- 02 (1) Total
Present Total Days Remarks



2057 180201120554 CHAUHAN JIGNABEN PRAVINBHAI F P P P A P P P P P P 9 10 -

2058 180201120555 DIPALIBHAHEN DALPATBHAI PARMAR F P A P P P A P P P P 8 10 -

2059 180201120558 JAYSHREE KISHORBHAI KANJARIYA F P P P A P A P P A P 7 10 -

2060 180201120568 BANSHI HARSUKHBHAI GAJERA F P P P P P A P P A P 8 10 -

2061 180201120585 NENSHI HARESHBHAI DEDANIYA F P P P P P P P P P P 10 10 -

2062 180201120587 PRITI DHARMENDRABHAI CHAUHAN F P P P P P P P P P P 10 10 -

2063 180201120593 KORVIKA RAJNIKANTBHAI TRIPATHI F P A P P P A P P P P 8 10 -

2064 180201120595 PRAJAPATI RITU PRAFULBHAI F P P A P P A P P P P 8 10 -

2065 180201120600 PRAKASH BABUBHAI PARMAR F P P P P P A P P A P 8 10 -

2066 180201120602 AKSHAYGIRI HARESHGIRI GOSWAMI F P P P P P A P A A A 6 10 -

2067 180201120613 ASMITA ASHOKBHAI NAKUM F P P P P P P P A P P 9 10 -

2068 180201120615 AARSHI BHOLABHAI DEVANI F P P P P P A P P P P 9 10 -

2069 180201120616 VIVEK HASMUKHBHAI HINGU F P P P P P A P P A P 8 10 -

2070 180201120619 KEVIN MAVJIBHAI LAKHANI F P P A A P A P P P P 7 10 -

2071 180201120629 SHRUTI RAMESHBHAI SANGHANI F P P A P P P P P P P 9 10 -

2072 180201120633 PRASANTA ANILBHAI JIKADARA F P P P P P A P P A P 8 10 -

2073 180201120635 TRUSHA VASANTBHAI DAFDA F A P P P P A P P A P 7 10 -

2074 180201120645 PRASHANT NILAMANIDASH DASH F A A A A P A A A A A 1 10 -

2075 180201120658 KEYUR KISHORBHAI KANPARIYA F P P A P P A P P A A 6 10 -

2076 180201120661 JINALI RAJUBHAI DHARAIYA F P P P P P A A P P P 8 10 -

2077 180201120671 NIKUNJ MANSUKHBHAI BORAD F P P A P P A P P A P 7 10 -

2078 180201120681 DARSHIT DHARMENDRABHAI DABHI F A A A A P A P P A P 4 10 -

2079 180201120682 SURBHI GIRISHBHAI PETHANI F P P P P P P P P A P 9 10 -

2080 180201120684 SHIVANI NARENDRASINH CHUDASAMA F P A P P P A P A A P 6 10 -

2081 180201120685 JINJALA GAUTAM DULABHAI F P P P P P P P P P P 10 10 -

2082 180201120686 NIRALIBEN ASHOKBHAI JANI F A P P P P A P P P P 8 10 -

2083 180201120688 JANVI BHARATBHAI AKOLIYA F P P A P P A P P A P 7 10 -

2084 180201120690 HETAL DINESHBHAI HIRANI F P P P P P P P P P P 10 10 -

2085 180201120692 MANTHAN BHARATBHAI ISMALIYA F P P P P P P A P A P 8 10 -

2086 180201120703 HEETKUMAR GOVINDBHAI BHAVANI F A P A A P A A A P P 4 10 -

2087 180201120705 KRINAL KISHORBHAI AKABARI F P P P P P P P P A P 9 10 -

2088 180201120706 MIHIR PRAVINBHAI BHUVA F P P A P P A P P A P 7 10 -

2089 180201120707 KAJALBEN AMRUTBHAI PRAJAPATI F P P P P P A P P P P 9 10 -

2090 180201120712 CHOTALIYA MANISH BHARATBHAI F A P P P P P P P A P 8 10 -

2091 180201120717 KINJAL MAHESHBHAI VARIYA F P P P P P A P A A A 6 10 -

2092 180201120721 NEHA SANJAYBHAI KACHARIYA F P P A A P A P P A A 5 10 -

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 10- 12 (1) 14- 12 (2) 21- 12 (2) 27- 12 (1) 07- 01 (2) 16- 01 (1) 22- 01 (4) 30- 01 (2) 05- 02 (4) 08- 02 (1) Total
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2093 180201120723 BHARGESH RAJESHBHAI MODI F P P P P P A P A A P 7 10 -

2094 180201120724 MORADIYA MANSI RAMESHBHAI F A A A - P A P P A A 3 9 -

2095 180201120732 PARTH MANOJKUMAR PATEL F A P A A P A P P A A 4 10 -

2096 180201120733 JATIN SHIVLALBHAI RANPARIYA F P P P P P P P P A P 9 10 -

2097 180201120734 YASH JAMANBHAI CHOVATIYA F P P P P P A P P P P 9 10 -

2099 180201120746 POOJA RAMESHBHAI VADHVANA F P P P P P A P P A A 7 10 -

2100 180201120748 NIKHIL MUKESHBHAI KAKADIYA F P P A P P A P P A P 7 10 -

2101 180201120750 AKSHAY KARASHANBHAI PARMAR F P A P A P A P P A P 6 10 -

2102 180201120758 NISHA HARSUKHBHAI LUNAGARIYA F P A P P P A A P A A 5 10 -

2103 180201120763 PINKY RAMESHBHAI NANDI F P P P P P A P P A A 7 10 -

2104 180201120767 MAHESH GHANSHYAMBHAI JALONDHARA F P P P P P A A P A A 6 10 -

2106 180201120778 RUTIKA KISHORBHAI GOTI F P P P A P A P P A P 7 10 -

2108 180201120792 DIXITA GHANSHYAMBHAI THUMMAR F P A P P P P P P A P 8 10 -

2109 180201120798 DHYAN MAHADEVBHAI PRAJAPATI F P P P P P A A A A P 6 10 -

2110 180201120802 JAY JAYESHBHAI SANGHAVI F P P P P P P A P A A 7 10 -

2111 180201120803 YASH HARESH PATEL F A P A A P A P P A A 4 10 -

2112 180201120811 VIKAS UMESHCHANDRA PATEL F A A A A P A P A A A 2 10 -

2113 180201120813 ANKITA SABHANAND SINGH F P A P P P A A P A A 5 10 -

2114 180201120818 AKSHAY DINESHBHAI BHEDA F P A P P P A P P A A 6 10 -

2117 180201120829 PIYUSH MANUBHAI VEKARIYA F A P P A P A A P A P 5 10 -

2118 180201120832 DINESH SAMANDERBHAI JOGI F P P P P P A A P P P 8 10 -

2119 180201120834 JAYKUMAR VIJAYBHAI DESAI F P P A A P A P P A P 6 10 -

2120 180201120841 MAYUR ARVINDBHAI MENDAPARA F A P A P P A P P A P 6 10 -

2121 180201120842 SEJAL BHARATBHAI KACHHADIYA F P A P P P P P P P P 9 10 -

2122 180201120843 AVANISH DHANANJAYBHAI TIWARI F P P P P P P A P P P 9 10 -

2123 20190213320004 ANJALI BHARATBHAI THUMMAR F P P P A P A A P A A 5 10 -

2124 180201120805 LAKSHMI RAJESH MISHRA F P A P P P A A P A P 6 10 -

2125 180201120844 SHIKSHA JAYSHYAMBHAI PANDE F P - P P P P P P P P 9 9 -
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